Route Name

NEWSPXRESS BANYO
GRANGE NEWS

KENMORE NEWS
CALOUNDRA NEWS

THE LUCKY CHARM - VICTORI
NORTHGCATE NEWS
BOOVAL NEWS
MAROOCHYDORE NEWS
KALLANGUR NEWS
UNLIMITED MEDIA DIST
IPSWICH CITY NEWS
ASPLEY VILLAGE NEXTRA
EAGLE JUNCTION NEWS
NAMBOUR NEWS

CORNER HOUSE NEWS
DALBY NEWS

MARCOOLA BEACH NEWS
THE GAP NEWSXPRESS
CAMPBELL'S NEWS
BLOOMFIELD STREET NEWS
SOUTH STREET NEWS
COTTON TREE NEWSAGENCY
WOODY POINT NEWS
STATION NEWS

NEWS EXTRA ARANA HILLS
MIDWAY NEWS

TEWANTIN NEWS
WILSONTON NEWS
BURLEIGH HEADS NEWS
CAPRICORN NEWS
GUMDALE NEWSXPRESS
BURANDA NEWS
ALLENSTOWN NEWS
NORMAN PARK CENTRAL NEWS

Route Address

SHOP 2 276 ST VINCENTS RD, BANYO, QLD, 4014, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 22-23 271 APPLEBY RD, STAFFORD HEIGHTS, QLD, 4053, AUSTRALIA
2069 MOCGCGILL ROAD, KENMORE, QLD, 4069, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 172 BULCOCK ST, CALOUNDRA, QLD, 4551, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 5,LAKESIDE SHOPPING CEN, VICTORIA POINT, QLD, 4165, AUSTRALIA
111 RIDGE ST, NORTHGATE, QLD, 4013, AUSTRALIA

38 STATION ROAD, BOOVAL, QLD, 4304, AUSTRALIA

BIGTOP SHOPPING CENT, SHOP 45, MAROOCHYDORE, QLD, 4558,

1406 ANZAC AVE, KALLANCUR, QLD, 4503, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 5 25 MUSCRAVE AVE, CHIRN PARK, QLD, 4215, AUSTRALIA

193 BRISBANE ST, IPSWICH, QLD, 4305, AUSTRALIA

ASPLEY VILLAGE SHOPP, SHOP NT2 605 ROBINSON RD W, ASPLEY, QLD, 4034,

272 JUNCTION RD, CLAYFIELD, QLD, 4011, AUSTRALIA

54-54 CURRIE ST, NAMBOUR, QLD, 4560, AUSTRALIA

195 PRESTON RD, MANLY WEST, QLD, 4179, AUSTRALIA

DENAKIN PTY LTD 97-99 CUNNIN, DALBY, QLD, 4405, AUSTRALIA

7 LORRAINE AVE, MARCOOLA, QLD, 4564, AUSTRALIA

THE GAP VILLAGE, SHOP 211000 WATERWORKS RD, THE GAP, QLD, 4061,
244 RUTHVEN STREET, TOOWOOMBA, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA

115 BLOOMFIELD ST, CLEVELAND, QLD, 4163, AUSTRALIA

136 A SOUTH ST, TOOWOOMBA, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 1 9 KING ST, MAROOCHYDORE QLD 4558, AUSTRALIA

60 A KING ST, WOODY POINT, QLD, 4019, AUSTRALIA

206 BOURBONG ST, BUNDABERG CENTRAL, QLD, 4670, AUSTRALIA
K-MART PLAZA, SHOP 12B 5 PATRICKS RD, ARANA HILLS, QLD, 4054,
544 OXLEY AVENUE, REDCLIFFE, QLD, 4020, AUSTRALIA

107 POINCIANA AVE, TEWANTIN, QLD, 4565, AUSTRALIA
RICHMOND DR, TOOWOOMBA, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA

7 CONNOR ST, BURLEIGH HEADS, QLD, 4220, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 3 8 JAMES ST, YEPPOON, QLD, 4703, AUSTRALIA

696 NEW CLEVELAND ROAD, GUMDALE, QLD, 4154, AUSTRALIA
JURYFORD PTY LTD 140 LOGAN R, BURANDA, QLD, 4102, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 1 ALLENSTOWN PLAZA CNR, ROCKHAMPTON, QLD, 4700, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 1183 BENNETTS RD, NORMAN PARK, QLD, 4170, AUSTRALIA

Suburb

BANYO
STAFFORD HEIGHTS
KENMORE
CALOUNDRA
VICTORIA POINT
NORTHGATE
BOOVAL
MAROOCHYDORE
KALLANGUR
CHIRN PARK
IPSWICH

ASPLEY
CLAYFIELD
NAMBOUR
MANLY WEST
DALBY
MARCOOLA

THE GAP
TOOWOOMBA
CLEVELAND
TOOWOOMBA
MAROOCHYDORE
WOODY POINT
BUNDABERG CENTRAL
ARANA HILLS
REDCLIFFE
TEWANTIN
TOOWOOMBA
BURLEIGH HEADS
YEPPOON
GUMDALE
BURANDA
ROCKHAMPTON
NORMAN PARK

Post Code

4014
4053
4069
4551
4165
4013
4304
4558
4503
4215
4305
4034
401
4560
4179
4405
4564
4061
4350
4163
4350
4558
4019
4670
4054
4020
4565
4350
4220
4703
4154
4102
4700
4170



BRAMBLE HEIGHTS NEWS
KENSINGTON VILLAGE NEWS
FRESHFIELDS NEWS
STANTHORPE NEWS

GIN GIN NEWS

DOOMBEN NEWS
WESTPOINT NEWS & CASKET
SUGARLAND NEWSAGENCY
CAPALABA NEWS

KIRRA BEACH NEWS
CORNER STORE NEWS
PADDINGTON NEWS

BAY ISLANDS NEWSAGENCY
BRIBIE ISLAND SHOP CENTRE
OXFORD STREET NEWS
HALY STREET NEWSXPRESS
THE STORE ON EAGLE
STAFFORD HEIGHTS NEWS
CHERMSIDE NEXTRA NEWS
WEST STAFFORD NEWS
ASCOT NEWS

NEWS ON BRIDGE
NEWSTEAD NEWS
MITCHELTON NEWS
WANDAL NEWS

NORTH MACKAY NEWS
ENOGGERA NEWS

BEERWAH NEWS

PACIFIC NEWSAGENCY

ST LUCIA NEWS

PEREGIAN NEWS

WALKER STREET NEWS

FULL THROTTLE BORONIA PK
GYMPIE NEXTRA NEWS

1 NORTH STREET, BRIGHTON, QLD, 4017, AUSTRALIA
KENSINGTON VILLAGE S, SHOP 2 140 KENSINGTON WAY, BRAY PARK, QLD, 4500,

FRESHFIELDS S/CENTRE, SHOP 5 CNR MAIN & HERBERT ST, PROSERPINE, QLD, 4800,

16 MARYLAND ST, STANTHORPE, QLD, 4380, AUSTRALIA

75 MULGRAVE ST, GIN GIN, QLD, 4671, AUSTRALIA

71 RACECOURSE RD, ASCOT, QLD, 4007, AUSTRALIA

WESTPOINT SHOPPING CENTRE BR, BROWNS PLAINS, QLD, 4118, AUSTRALIA
SUCARLAND SHOPPINGTO, 115 TAKALVAN ST, AVOCA, QLD, 4670,

SHED 13 286 OLD CLEVELAND RD E, CAPALABA QLD 4157, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 3 56 MUSGRAVE ST, COOLANCATTA, QLD, 4225, AUSTRALIA

34 COONAN ST, INDOOROORPILLY, QLD, 4068, AUSTRALIA

95 LATROBE TERRACE, PADDINGTON, QLD, 4064, AUSTRALIA

135 RAILWAY PDE, THORNESIDE, QLD, 4158, AUSTRALIA

BRIBIE ISLAND SHOPPING CENTRE, SHOP 10 239 GOODWIN DR, BONGAREE, QLD, 4507,

SHOP 2 134 OXFORD ST, BULIMBA, QLD, 4171, AUSTRALIA

151 HALY ST, KINGAROQY, QLD, 4610, AUSTRALIA

CENTRAL PLAZA TWO, SHOP 2 66 EAGLE ST, BRISBANE CITY, QLD, 4000,
28 FARRANT ST, STAFFORD HEIGHTS, QLD, 4053, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 384-385 WESTFIELD SHOPP, CHERMSIDE, QLD, 4032, AUSTRALIA
611 STAFFORD RD, STAFFORD, QLD, 4053, AUSTRALIA

69 RACECOURSE RD, HAMILTON, QLD, 4007, AUSTRALIA

SHOP AO7 245 BRIDGE RD, MACKAY, QLD, 4740, AUSTRALIA

32 ROSS ST, NEWSTEAD, QLD, 4006, AUSTRALIA

39 BLACKWOOD ST, MITCHELTON, QLD, 4053, AUSTRALIA

GPO BOX 130, BRISBANE, QLD, 4001, AUSTRALIA

26 EVANS AVE, NORTH MACKAY, QLD, 4740, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 2B, 318 WARDELL STREET, ENOGGERA, QLD, 4051, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 9 BEERWAH MARKET PLACE, BEERWAH, QLD, 4519, AUSTRALIA

4 BULCOCK ST, CALOUNDRA, QLD, 4551, AUSTRALIA

217 HAWKEN DR, ST LUCIA, QLD, 4067, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 16 KINGFISHER DR, PEREGIAN BEACH, QLD, 4573, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 3 70 WALKER ST, MARYBOROUGH, QLD, 4650, AUSTRALIA

7 VALERIE CL, EDENS LANDING QLD 4207, AUSTRALIA

GYMPIE CENTRAL SHOPPING CENTRE, SHOP 38 114 RIVER RD, GYMPIE, QLD, 4570,

BRIGHTON

BRAY PARK
PROSERPINE
STANTHORPE
GIN GIN

ASCOT

BROWNS PLAINS
AVOCA
CAPALABA
COOLANCGATTA
INDOOROOPILLY
PADDINGTON
THORNESIDE
BONGAREE
BULIMBA
KINGAROY
BRISBANE CITY
STAFFORD HEIGHTS
CHERMSIDE
STAFFORD
HAMILTON
MACKAY
NEWSTEAD
MITCHELTON
BRISBANE
NORTH MACKAY
ENOGGERA
BEERWAH
CALOUNDRA

ST LUCIA
PEREGIAN BEACH
MARYBOROUGH
EDENS LANDING
GYMPIE

4017
4500
4800
4380
4671
4007
4118
4670
4157
4225
4068
4064
4158
4507
417
4610
4000
4053
4032
4053
4007
4740
4006
4053
4001
4740
4051
4519
4551
4067
4573
4650
4207
4570



VALLEY NEXTRA NEWS
WOODFORD NEWS

VILLAGE NEWS

BURSTALL AVENUE NEWS
FOODWORKS BURRUM HEADS
MOORES NEWSAGENCY
KEPERRA NEWS

EMU PARK NEWSAGENCY
CRIBB STREET NEWS
MCCARTHY'S NEWS

ARCADE NEWS (ROCKHAMPTON)
HYNES NEWS (WARWICK)
REDLAND BAY NEWS
HERITAGE CITY NEWS(M/BORO
ASHGROVE CENTRAL CASKET &

TOOMBUL SHOPPINGTOWN NEWS

PREMIER NEWS

GAILEY NEWS

CS GYMPIE 4440

BOONAH NEWS

MERTHYR ROAD NEWS
FRENCHVILLE NEWS
CURRIMUNDI NEWS (SUB)
CHIPPINDALL NEWS

CARD & PAPER NEWS

NOOSA JUNCTION NEWS
TOOWOOMBA PLAZA - THE LUC
LOGANLEA FULL THROTTLE
AGNES COAST NEWS

ELI WATERS NEWSAGENCY
BISHOPS NEWSAGENCY
NORTHERN BEACHES NEWS
PALMWOODS CASKET & NEWS
MT PLEASANT NEWSXPRESS

SHOP 15 GLADSTONE VALLEY S/C, GLADSTONE, QLD, 4680, AUSTRALIA
CLEWS NEWS PTY LTD 99 ARCHER, WOODFORD, QLD, 4514, AUSTRALIA
72 CELEBER DR, ANDERGROVE, QLD, 4740, AUSTRALIA

BELMONT RD SHOPPING VILLAGE, TINGALPA, QLD, 4173, AUSTRALIA

43 BURRUM ST, BURRUM HEADS, QLD, 4659, AUSTRALIA

332 SHAKESPEARE ST, MACKAY, QLD, 4740, AUSTRALIA

13 DALLAS PDE, KEPERRA, QLD, 4054, AUSTRALIA

12 HILL ST, EMU PARK, QLD, 4710, AUSTRALIA

U 6 23 CRIBB ST, MILTON, QLD, 4064, AUSTRALIA

10 WEST ST, MOUNT ISA, QLD, 4825, AUSTRALIA

PO BOX 411, ROCKHAMPTON, QLD, 4700, AUSTRALIA

110 PALMERIN ST, WARWICK, QLD, 4370, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 29 REDLAND BAY VILLACE, REDLAND BAY, QLD, 4165, AUSTRALIA
82 ELLENA ST, MARYBOROUGH, QLD, 4650, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 4 16 ASHGROVE AVE, ASHGROVE QLD 4060, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 15-17 CENTRO TOOMBUL, TOOMBUL, QLD, 4012, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 5, MERTHYR CENTRE SHOP, NEW FARM, QLD, 4005, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 7144 INDOOROOPILLY RD, TARINGA, QLD, 4068, AUSTRALIA
GOLDFIELDS PLAZA, 77 MONKLANDS ST, GYMPIE, QLD, 4570,

14 CORONATION DR, BOONAH, QLD, 4310, AUSTRALIA

82 MERTHYR ROAD, NEW FARM, QLD, 4005, AUSTRALIA

396 DEAN STREET, FRENCHVILLE, QLD, 4701, AUSTRALIA

CURIMUNDI MARKETS, SHOP 11 NICKLIN WAY, CURRIMUNDI, QLD, 4551,
118 BOURBONG ST, BUNDABERG CENTRAL, QLD, 4670, AUSTRALIA

61-331 YAAMBA ROAD SHOP 066, NORTH ROCKHAMPTON, QLD, 4701, AUSTRALIA
NOOSA SHOPPING CENTR, SHOP 26 3 LANYANA WAY, NOOSA HEADS, QLD, 4567,

SHOP 9 K MART PLAZA RUTHVEN, TOOWOOMBA, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA
7 VALERIE CL, EDENS LANDING QLD 4207, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 11 5 CAPTAIN COOK DR, ACNES WATER, QLD, 4677, AUSTRALIA

ELI WATERS SHOPPING CENTRE, SHOP 23 2 IBIS BVD, ELI WATERS, QLD, 4655,

70 MARSHALL ST, GOONDIWINDI, QLD, 4390, AUSTRALIA
10 EIMEO RD, RURAL VIEW QLD 4740, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 5 2-4 MARGARET ST, PALMWOODS, QLD, 4555, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 34 MT PLEASANT SHOP VIL, NORTH MACKAY, QLD, 4740, AUSTRALIA

GLADSTONE
WOODFORD
ANDERGROVE
TINGALPA
BURRUM HEADS
MACKAY
KEPERRA

EMU PARK
MILTON
MOUNT ISA
ROCKHAMPTON
WARWICK
REDLAND BAY
MARYBOROUGH
ASHGROVE
TOOMBUL

NEW FARM
TARINGA
GYMPIE
BOONAH

NEW FARM
FRENCHVILLE
CURRIMUNDI
BUNDABERG CENTRAL
NORTH ROCKHAMPTON
NOOSA HEADS
TOOWOOMBA
EDENS LANDING
AGNES WATER
ELI WATERS
GOONDIWINDI
RURAL VIEW
PALMWOODS
NORTH MACKAY

4680
4514
4740
4173
4659
4740
4054
4710
4064
4825
4700
4370
4165
4650
4060
4012
4005
4068
4570
4310
4005
4701
4551
4670
4701
4567
4350
4207
4677
4655
4390
4740
4555
4740



MOUNTAIN VIEW NEWS
SCARNESS NEWS

PARADISE POINT NEWSAGENCY
TIN CAN BAY NEWS
GLENMORE NEWS
ROSEWOOD NEWS
TOORAK DELIVERIES

PIALBA NEWS

BERSERKER NEWS
NEWSEXTRA NOOSAVILLE
WOOLLOONGABBA NEWS
CHARLEVILLE NEWS
NORTHSIDE PLAZA NEWS
KEPPEL BAY PLAZA NEWS
ROBINSON'S NEWS & GIFTS
WW BRIBIE ISLAND 2674
SOUTH MACKAY NEWS
TOOWONG VILLAGE NEWS
ESK NEWSAGENCY
SOUTHSIDE CENTRAL NEWS
PELICAN WATERS NEWS
YANDINA NEWS

MALENY NEWS

BONGAREE NEWS

WW BUNDABERG SUGARLN 2680
NANANGO NEWS

SURFSIDE NEWS
NEWSXPRESS RICHARDSON RD
NEWSXPRESS GYMPIE
GOLDEN ARROW NEWS
LAIDLEY NEWSXPRESS
NEXTRA LOWOOD

TAIGUM NEWS

SUNSHINE NEWS

967 LOGAN RD, HOLLAND PARK WEST, QLD, 4121, AUSTRALIA

347 ESPLANADE, SCARNESS, QLD, 4655, AUSTRALIA

11 GRICE AVE, PARADISE POINT, QLD, 4216, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 3 69 GYMPIE RD, TIN CAN BAY QLD 4580, AUSTRALIA

U 2 309-315 FARM ST, NORMAN GARDENS QLD 4701, AUSTRALIA

12 JOHN ST, ROSEWOOD, QLD, 4340, AUSTRALIA

C/- ASCOT NEWS PO BOX 591, ASCOT, QLD, 4007, AUSTRALIA

16 MAIN ST SHOP 2, PIALBA, QLD, 4655, AUSTRALIA

176 BERSERKER STREET, NORTH ROCKHAMPTON, QLD, 4701, AUSTRALIA

U 2199 GYMPIE TCE, NOOSAVILLE, QLD, 4566, AUSTRALIA

U 378 LOGAN RD, WOOLLOONGABBA, QLD, 4102, AUSTRALIA

67 ALFRED ST, CHARLEVILLE, QLD, 4470, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 23 NORTHSIDE PLAZA MUSG, NORTH ROCKHAMPTON, QLD, 4701, AUSTRALIA
KEPPEL BAY PLAZA, 64-76 JAMES ST, YEPPOON, QLD, 4703,

KINCAROY SHOPPINGWORLD, SHOP 35 29-45 ALFORD ST, KINCAROY QLD 4610,
V/NO 68174001 CNR GOODWIN DR, BRIBIE ISLAND, QLD, 4507, AUSTRALIA
152 EVAN ST, SOUTH MACKAY, QLD, 4740, AUSTRALIA

TOOWONCG VILLAGE SHERWOOD ROA, TOOWONG, QLD, 4066, AUSTRALIA
130 IPSWICH ST, ESK, QLD, 4312, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 3 56 WALKER ST, WALKERVALE, QLD, 4670, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 10 44 PELICAN WATERS BVD, PELICAN WATERS QLD 4551, AUSTRALIA
2 A STEVENS ST, YANDINA, QLD, 4561, AUSTRALIA

20 A MAPLE ST, MALENY, QLD, 4552, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 2, 91 WELLSBY PARADE, BRIBIE ISLAND, QLD, 4507, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 TAKALVIN STREE, BUNDABERG, QLD, 4670, AUSTRALIA
DRAYTON STREET, NANANGO, QLD, 4615, AUSTRALIA

10 NORTH ST, WOORIM, QLD, 4507, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 9, 305 RICHARDSON RD, NORTH ROCKHAMPTON, QLD, 4701, AUSTRALIA
47 MARY ST, GYMPIE, QLD, 4570, AUSTRALIA

21 D WOONGARRA ST, BUNDABERG CENTRAL, QLD, 4670, AUSTRALIA

122 PATRICK ST, LAIDLEY, QLD, 4341, AUSTRALIA

93 MAIN ST, LOWOOD, QLD, 4311, AUSTRALIA

TAIGUM SQUARE SHOP C, SHOP 26 CNR BEAMS & CHURCH RDS, TAIGUM, QLD, 4018,

MT GRAVATT PLAZA SHOP CTRE C, MOUNT GRAVATT, QLD, 4122, AUSTRALIA

HOLLAND PARK WEST
SCARNESS

PARADISE POINT

TIN CAN BAY
NORMAN GARDENS
ROSEWOOD

ASCOT

PIALBA

NORTH ROCKHAMPTON
NOOSAVILLE
WOOLLOONGABBA
CHARLEVILLE

NORTH ROCKHAMPTON
YEPPOON

KINGAROY

BRIBIE ISLAND

SOUTH MACKAY
TOOWONG

ESK

WALKERVALE
PELICAN WATERS
YANDINA

MALENY

BRIBIE ISLAND
BUNDABERG
NANANGO

WOORIM

NORTH ROCKHAMPTON
GYMPIE

BUNDABERG CENTRAL
LAIDLEY

LOWOOD

TAIGUM

MOUNT GRAVATT

4121
4655
4216
4580
4701
4340
4007
4655
4701
4566
4102
4470
4701
4703
4610
4507
4740
4066
4312
4670
4551
4561
4552
4507
4670
4615
4507
4701
4570
4670
4341
431
4018
4122



LUCKY DOLLAR NEWS & CASKE
MURGON NEWS
INDOOROOPILLY S/C METRO N
BEAUDESERT NEWS
CRESSBROOK NEWS
BELVEDERE NEWS

OAKEY NEWS

PENINSULA FAIR NEWS
BROADBEACH NEWS

NORTH BUNDY NEWSAGENCY
ANNERLEY NEWS

WINSTON GLADES NEWS
CLINTON PARK NEWS
RIVERLINK NEXTRA
NEWSEXTRA SANDY STRAITS
WONDAI NEWS

HOLLAND PARK NEWS
NORTHERN G/COAST DIST
SLACKS NEWSAGENCY

THE LUCKY CHARM REDCLIFFE
KAWANA NEWSAGENCY
CANELAND NEWSAGENCY
KINGS CIRCLE NEWS

WW URANGAN 2590

THE PAPER SHOP

NEWS & GIFTS STATION SQ
CS TOOMBUL 4458

FRASER GATEWAY NEWS
COOROY NEWS

TINGALPA NEWS

CARROLL'S NEWS

NAMBOUR PLAZA NEWS
CANNON HILL NEXTRA

CS NEW FARM 4537

73 BOURBONG ST, BUNDABERG CENTRAL, QLD, 4670, AUSTRALIA

85 LAMB ST, MURGON, QLD, 4605, AUSTRALIA

LEVEL 2, 318 MOGCGILL RD, INDOOROOPILLY, QLD, 4068, AUSTRALIA

97 BRISBANE ST, BEAUDESERT, QLD, 4285, AUSTRALIA

95 CRESSBROOK ST, TOOGOOLAWAH, QLD, 4313, AUSTRALIA

4 DIAMOND ST, COORQY, QLD, 4563, AUSTRALIA

CAMPBELL STREET, OAKEY, QLD, 4401, AUSTRALIA

PENINSULA FAIR SHOPP, SHOP 45 252-282 ANZAC AVE, KIPPA-RING, QLD, 4021,
2703 GOLD COAST HWY, BROADBEACH, QLD, 4218, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 6A 23-33 QUEEN ST, BUNDABERG NORTH, QLD, 4670, AUSTRALIA
12 DEVON ST, ANNERLEY, QLD, 4103, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 9 259 ASH ST, FLINDERS VIEW QLD 4305, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 6 6 BALLANTINE ST, CLINTON QLD 4680, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 64, RIVERLINK SHOPPING CENTRE, IPSWICH NORTH, QLD, 4305,
URANCAN CENTRAL SHOP, SHOP 15 119 ELIZABETH ST, URANGAN, QLD, 4655,
50 MACKENZIE ST, WONDAI, QLD, 4606, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 1109 SEVILLE RD, HOLLAND PARK, QLD, 4121, AUSTRALIA

CNR HALL & EVANS RD, CRANBOURNE WEST, VIC, 3977, AUSTRALIA

1/152 SCARBOROUGH STREET, SOUTHPORT, QLD, 4215, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 7 20 ANZAC AVE, REDCLIFFE QLD 4020, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 353 KAWANA SHOPPING WOR, BUDDINA, QLD, 4575, AUSTRALIA
PO BOX 25, MACKAY, QLD, 4740, AUSTRALIA

54 SPRING LANE, CABOOLTURE, QLD, 4510, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 BOAT HARBOUR D, URANGAN, QLD, 4655, AUSTRALIA

PO BOX 904, INGHAM, QLD, 4850, AUSTRALIA

STATION SQUARE, SHOP 30 142 LENNOX ST, MARYBOROUGH, QLD, 4650,
TOOMBUL SHOPPING CENTRE SAND, TOOMBUL, QLD, 4012, AUSTRALIA

BAY CENTRAL SHOPPING, SHOP 22-23 6 CENTRAL AVE, HERVEY BAY, QLD, 4655,

28 MAPLE STREET, COOROY, QLD, 4563, AUSTRALIA

CNR WYNNUM RD & TENBAR ST, TINGALPA, QLD, 4173, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 5171 VICTORIA ST, MACKAY, QLD, 4740, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 12-4 ANN ST, NAMBOUR, QLD, 4560, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 5 CANNON HILL KMART PLA, CANNON HILL, QLD, 4170, AUSTRALIA
MERTHYR VILLAGE, 85 MERTHYR RD, NEW FARM, QLD, 4005,

BUNDABERG CENTRAL
MURGON
INDOOROOPILLY
BEAUDESERT
TOOGOOLAWAH
COOROY

OAKEY
KIPPA-RING
BROADBEACH
BUNDABERG NORTH
ANNERLEY
FLINDERS VIEW
CLINTON
IPSWICH NORTH
URANGAN
WONDAI
HOLLAND PARK
CRANBOURNE WEST
SOUTHPORT
REDCLIFFE
BUDDINA
MACKAY
CABOOLTURE
URANGAN
INGHAM
MARYBOROUGH
TOOMBUL
HERVEY BAY
COOROY
TINGALPA
MACKAY
NAMBOUR
CANNON HILL
NEW FARM

4670
4605
4068
4285
4313
4563
4401
4021
4218
4670
4103
4305
4680
4305
4655
4606
4121
3977
4215
4020
4575
4740
4510
4655
4850
4650
4012
4655
4563
4173
4740
4560
4170
4005



BELLARA NEWS

CS MOOLOOLABA 4550

THE LUCKY CHARM SOUTHSIDE
WYNNUM NORTH NEWS
COOLUM BEACH NEWS
RACEVIEW NEWS

GENERAL HOSPITAL NEXTRA N
BROOK NEWS

GEORGE STREET NEWS
WURTULLA SUB NEWS

ROMA NEWSAGENCY &BOOKSHOP
LANDSBOROUGH NEWS

CS CLEVELAND 4540

MILTON NEWS

BUDERIM NEXTRA

OXLEY NEWS

WW CARINDALE 2560

WW NORTHSIDE PLAZA 2555
CS BAY CENTRAL 4529

WW ALLENSTOWN RCKHMP 2687
FOREST LAKE VILLAGE NEWS
BLACKWATER NEWS
HIGHFIELDS NEWSAGENCY
NEXTRA GARDEN CITY LVL 1
WOODS NEWS & LUCKY CASKET
MANLY HARBOUR NEWS
NEWSXPRESS SARINA
GAYNDAH NEWS

BRIDGEMAN NEWS

WW TEWANTIN 2703

WEST END NEWS

SANDGATE NEWS

QUEENTON NEWS

LOGAN ROAD NEWS

SHOP 1 25 BENABROW AVE, BELLARA QLD 4507, AUSTRALIA

CNR VENNING ST & WALAN ST, MOOLOOLABA, QLD, 4557, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 305 1-5 WOOLCAR RD, SOUTHSIDE, QLD, 4570, AUSTRALIA

143 WYNNUM NORTH ROAD, WYNNUM NORTH, QLD, 4178, AUSTRALIA

COOLUM VILLAGE SHOPPING CTR, SHOP 23 8-26 BIRTWILL ST, COOLUM BEACH QLD 4573,
SHOP 18-20 64 RACEVIEW ST, RACEVIEW, QLD, 4305, AUSTRALIA

PO BOX 216 ROYAL BRISBANE HO, HERSTON, QLD, 4006, AUSTRALIA

BROOKSIDE SHOPPING CENTRE OS, MITCHELTON, QLD, 4053, AUSTRALIA

370 GEORGE STREET, BRISBANE, QLD, 4000, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 9 614 NICKLIN WAY, WURTULLA, QLD, 4575, AUSTRALIA

59 MCDOWALL ST, ROMA, QLD, 4455, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 11 MALENY ST, LANDSBOROUGH, QLD, 4550, AUSTRALIA

CNR MIDDLE ST & SHORE ST, CLEVELAND, QLD, 4163, AUSTRALIA

MILTON SHOPPING CENTRE SHOP, MILTON, QLD, 4064, AUSTRALIA

BUDERIM MARKET PLACE, SHOP 2 67 BURNETT ST, BUDERIM, QLD, 4556,

SHOP 7B 133-157 OXLEY STATION RD, OXLEY, QLD, 4075, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR CREEK ROAD, CARINDALE, QLD, 4152, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 MUSGRAVE ROAD, NORTH ROCKHAMPTON, QLD, 4701, AUSTRALIA
BAY CENTRAL SHOPPING, SHOP 22-23 6 CENTRAL AVE, HERVEY BAY, QLD, 4655,
V/NO 68174001 DAWSON ROAD, ROCKHAMPTON, QLD, 4700, AUSTRALIA

23/24 FOREST LAKE SHOP/CENTR, FOREST LAKE, QLD, 4078, AUSTRALIA

14 RAILWAY STREET, BLACKWATER, QLD, 4717, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 6 66 HIGHFIELDS RD, HIGHFIELDS QLD 4352, AUSTRALIA

WESTFIELD GARDENCITY, SHOP 1358 20491 KESSELS RD, UPPER MOUNT GRAVATT, QLD, 4122,
SHOP 10 PARKER ST EAST END CENTRE, AYR, QLD, 4807, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 12 216-222 STRATTON TCE, MANLY, QLD, 4179, AUSTRALIA

SARINA BEACH ROAD SHOPPING CEN, SHOP 5 13 SARINA BEACH RD, SARINA, QLD, 4737,
27 CAPPER ST, GAYNDAH, QLD, 4625, AUSTRALIA

ASPLEY HYPERMARKET, SHOP 11 59 ALBANY CREEK RD, ASPLEY, QLD, 4034,

V/NO 68174001 BLAKESLEY STRE, TEWANTIN, QLD, 4565, AUSTRALIA

199 BOUNDARY ST, WEST END, QLD, 4101, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 3 11 BOWSER PDE, SANDGATE, QLD, 4017, AUSTRALIA

278 GILL STREET, CHARTERS TOWERS, QLD, 4820, AUSTRALIA

1303 LOGAN RD, MOUNT GRAVATT, QLD, 4122, AUSTRALIA
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POMONA NEWS

WATERFORD PLAZA NEWS
ASHMORE NEWSAGENCY
GAILES NEWSAGENCY
KENMORE VILLAGE NEXTRA
HOFFIES CORNER STORE
WIRREANDA SUB NEWS
PITTSWORTH NEWS

JACKSON ROAD NEWS NEW
VICTORIA POINT NEWS (NEW)
STEWART ROAD NEWS (ASHGRO
WHSMITH CENTRAL STATION
WW REDCLIFFE 2750

WW HERVEY BAY PIALBA 2567
SUPA NEWS BOWEN
CHILDERS NEWS

CS CALOUNDRA 4478
LARSENS NEWS & CASKET AGE
WW CALOUNDRA 2670

CS MT PLEASANT 4481
NEXTRA CARINDALE NEWS
BIRKDALE FAIR NEWS NEXTRA
NEWSXPRESS KENMORE PLAZA
NORTH IPSWICH NEWS
YEPPOON CENTRAL NEXTRA
HIGHLAND PARK NEWS
LOGAN VILLAGE NEWS (DR)
CS BREMER 4782

CS CHERMSIDE 4547

CS COOLUM 4420

RED HILL NEWS

NARANGBA NEWSAGENCY
WOOMBYE NEWS

WW CLEVELAND 2585

10 MEMORIAL AVE, POMONA, QLD, 4568, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 8 WATERFORD SHOP PLAZA, WATERFORD, QLD, 4133, AUSTRALIA
160 COTLEW ST, ASHMORE, QLD, 4214, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 7 65 OLD LOGAN RD, GAILES, QLD, 4300, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 50 - 52 KENMORE VILLAGE, KENMORE, QLD, 4069, AUSTRALIA
127 OLEANDER AVE, KAWUNGCAN QLD 4655, AUSTRALIA

110 KING ST, BUDERIM, QLD, 4556, AUSTRALIA

57 YANDILLA ST, PITTSWORTH, QLD, 4356, AUSTRALIA

JACKSON RD SHOPPING VILLAGE, SHOP 11B 344 JACKSON RD, SUNNYBANK HILLS, QLD, 4109,

SHOP 4 149 COLBURN AVE, VICTORIA POINT, QLD, 4165, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 6A 17 STEWART RD, ASHGROVE, QLD, 4060, AUSTRALIA

CENTRAL STATION, BRISBANE, QLD, 4000, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR ANZAC AVE, REDCLIFFE, QLD, 4020, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR TORQUAY ST, PIALBA, QLD, 4655, AUSTRALIA
KAKELLO GOLF PTY LTD 53 HERB, BOWEN, QLD, 4805, AUSTRALIA

92 CHURCHILL ST, CHILDERS, QLD, 4660, AUSTRALIA

SUNLAND SHOPPING CENTRE BOWM, CALOUNDRA, QLD, 4551, AUSTRALIA
60 RANKIN ST, INNISFAIL, QLD, 4860, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 20 BOWMAN ROAD, CALOUNDRA, QLD, 4551, AUSTRALIA
MT PLEASANT SHOPPING CENTRE, MACKAY, QLD, 4740, AUSTRALIA
WESTFIELD CARINDALE, SHOP 2004, L1 1151 CREEK RD, CARINDALE QLD 4152, AUSTRALIA
195-197 BIRKDALE RD, BIRKDALE QLD 4159, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 4 841 MOGGILL RD, KENMORE, QLD, 4069, AUSTRALIA

7 PINE MOUNTAIN RD, NORTH IPSWICH, QLD, 4305, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 3 8 JAMES ST, YEPPOON, QLD, 4703, AUSTRALIA

U 6 32 EXPORT DR, MOLENDINAR, QLD, 4214, AUSTRALIA

LOCAN VILLAGE S/CENTRE, SHOP 4 12 NORTH ST, LOGAN VILLAGCE, QLD, 4207,
CNR GRANGE RD & BLACKSTONE RD, SILKSTONE, QLD, 4304, AUSTRALIA
WESTFIELD SHOPPING TOWN GYMP, CHERMSIDE, QLD, 4032, AUSTRALIA
BIRTWILL STREET SHOP CENTRE, COOLUM BEACH, QLD, 4573, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 13 414-434 YAAMBA RD, NORMAN GARDENS QLD 4701, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 5 32-36 MAIN ST, NARANGBA, QLD, 4504, AUSTRALIA

18 BLACKALL ST, WOOMBYE, QLD, 4559, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 MIDDLE STREET, CLEVELAND, QLD, 4163, AUSTRALIA
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WW DECEPTION BAY 2559
WW ELI WATERS 2725

CS ALBANY CREEK 4516

CS MACKAY 4587

CS WYNNUM WEST 4539
BRASSALL NEWS

GATTON NEWS GIFTS & STATI
ROCHEDALE SUB NEWS
KOOKABURRAS STORE

OAKS BEACH STORE

CS WYNNUM 4451

MARGATE NEXTRA NEWS
WW MAROOCHYD BIG TOP 2763
NEXTRA SWAN NEWS
GLADSTONE NEWS
WELLINGTON PT NEWS
ACACIA RIDGE SUB NEWS
DUNWICH NEWS SPECIAL

MT OMMANEY NEXTRA NEWS
ST GEORGE NEWS
BLACKBUTT NEWS

MILES NEWSAGENCY

CS TANNUM SANDS 4580

CS MAROOCHYDORE 4523
NEWSXPRESS WESTRIDGE
NEXTRA BOOVAL FAIR
MIDDLE PARK NEWS

HERVEY BAY THE LUCKY CHAR
SAMUEL STREET NEWS EXTRA
NORTH TAMBORINE NEWS
CENTRAL PARK NEWS (R TON)
FERNY HILLS NEWS

BARKERS NEWS

MT MORGAN NEWS

V/NO 68174001 PO BOX 301 CNR, DECEPTION BAY, QLD, 4508, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 CNR HERVEY BAY, PIALBA, QLD, 4655, AUSTRALIA

ALBANY CREEK ROAD, ALBANY CREEK, QLD, 4035, AUSTRALIA

85 SYDNEY ST, MACKAY, QLD, 4740, AUSTRALIA

WEST WYNNUM PLAZA S/C WYNNUM, WYNNUM WEST, QLD, 4178, AUSTRALIA
UNIT 16 BRASSALL SHOP CENTRE, BRASSALL, QLD, 4305, AUSTRALIA

6 RAILWAY ST, GATTON, QLD, 4343, AUSTRALIA

549 UNDERWOOD ROAD, ROCHEDALE SOUTH, QLD, 4123, AUSTRALIA

7 ALEXANDRA ST, MIRANI, QLD, 4754, AUSTRALIA

49 BURNETT HEADS RD, BURNETT HEADS, QLD, 4670, AUSTRALIA

132-140 FLORENCE STREET, WYNNUM, QLD, 4178, AUSTRALIA

MARGATE SHOPPING VIL, SHOP 8A 270 OXLEY AVE, MARGCATE, QLD, 4019,
V/NO 68174001 CNR OCEAN ST & MAROOCHYDORE, QLD, 4558, AUSTRALIA

SUNSHINE PLAZA SC, SHOP GD137 154-164 HORTON PDE, MAROOCHYDORE, QLD, 4558,

93 COONDOON ST, GLADSTONE CENTRAL, QLD, 4680, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 2 268 MAIN RD, WELLINGTON POINT, QLD, 4160, AUSTRALIA
28 ELIZABETH STREET, ACACIA RIDGE, QLD, 4110, AUSTRALIA

5 BALLOW RD, DUNWICH, QLD, 4183, AUSTRALIA

MT OMMANEY CENTRE, SHOP 59 171 DANDENONG RD, MOUNT OMMANEY, QLD, 4074,

PO BOX 12, ST GEORGE, QLD, 4487, AUSTRALIA

COULSON STREET, BLACKBUTT, QLD, 4306, AUSTRALIA

53 MURILLA ST, MILES, QLD, 4415, AUSTRALIA

CNR HAMPTON DR & BOOTH AVE, TANNUM SANDS, QLD, 4680, AUSTRALIA
SUNSHINE PLAZA S/C PLAZA PAR, MAROOCHYDORE, QLD, 4558, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 5 300 WEST ST, KEARNEYS SPRING QLD 4350, AUSTRALIA

BOOVAL FAIR S/CENTRE, SHOP 51-53 139 BRISBANE RD, BOOVAL, QLD, 4304,
PARK VILLAGE, SHOP 13 90 HORIZON DR, MIDDLE PARK, QLD, 4074,

SHOP 16 30 MAIN ST, PIALBA, QLD, 4655, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 5 WHITES HILL S/VILLAGE, CAMP HILL, QLD, 4152, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 2B 17-27 MAIN WESTERN R, NORTH TAMBORINE, QLD,QLD 4272, AUSTRALIA
96 DENHAM ST, ROCKHAMPTON CITY, QLD, 4700, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 11126 FERNY WAY, FERNY HILLS, QLD, 4055, AUSTRALIA

PO BOX 571, LONGREACH, QLD, 4730, AUSTRALIA

45 MORGAN ST, MOUNT MORCAN, QLD, 4714, AUSTRALIA
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WARANA SUB NEWS

DAVID LOW WAY NEWS
CEDAR PARK NEWS

CLIFTON NEWS

WW BRACKEN RIDGE 2505
WW MOOROOKA 2552

CS NORTH LAKES 4545

CS TOOWONG 4508

WW SANDGATE 2605

WW MITCHELTON 2556

WW COOLOOLA 2726
COALPORT NEWSAGENCY
IPSWICH CITY MALL NEWS
BILOELA SUB NEWS

MAIN BEACH NEWS
FRIENDLY GROCER GUNALDA
REPATRIATION NEWSAGENCY
WW MARYBOROUGH 2664
KINGS BEACH STORE
REDBANK NEWS
SUNNYBANK HILLS NEWS
GRACEMERE NEWS

KIN KORA NEWSXPRESS DRS
BROWNS PLAINS NEXTRA NEWS
BIOTA STREET NEWS
ALEXANDRA HILLS NEWS
WW BANKSIA BEACH 2308
CAMELIA CASKET & NEWS (DR
TINANA PLACE FOODSTORE
CS KAWANA WATERS 4435
WYALLA NEWS & POST
HYPERDOME NEXTRA LOGAN
POINT VERNON FNDLY GROCER
ALLORA NEWS

WARANA SHOPPING VILL, SHOP 8 239 NICKLIN WAY, WARANA, QLD, 4575,
7 LORRAINE AVE, MARCOOLA, QLD, 4564, AUSTRALIA

CEDAR PARK SHOPPING, U 2 1 SWORDFISH AVE, TARANGCANBA, QLD, 4703,
73 KING ST, CLIFTON QLD 4361, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 BARRETT STREET, BRACKEN RIDGE, QLD, 4017, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 BEAUDESERT RD, MOOROOKA, QLD, 4105, AUSTRALIA

CNR ANZAC AVE & BRUCE HWY, MANGO HILL, QLD, 4509, AUSTRALIA
TOOWONG VILLAGE S/C SHERWOOD, TOOWONG, QLD, 4066, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 LOT 8 BOWSER P, SANDGATE, QLD, 4017, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 OSBOURNE ROAD, MITCHELTON, QLD, 4053, AUSTRALIA
46 QUEEN ELIZABETH DR ., COOLOOLA COVE, QLD, 4580, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 14 VALROY ST, HAY POINT, QLD, 4740, AUSTRALIA

42 NICHOLAS ST ., IPSWICH, QLD, 4305, AUSTRALIA

PO BOX 678, BILOELA, QLD, 4715, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 519 TEDDER AVE, MAIN BEACH, QLD, 4217, AUSTRALIA

41 BALKIN ST, GUNALDA, QLD, 4570, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 4 620 LOGAN RD, GREENSLOPES, QLD, 4120, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR SUSSEX ST, MARYBOROUGH, QLD, 4650, AUSTRALIA
36 ESPLANADE HEADLAND, KINGS BEACH, QLD, 4551, AUSTRALIA

59 BRISBANE RD SHOP 1, REDBANK, QLD, 4301, AUSTRALIA

NASHCROFT PTY LTD CNR CALAM, SUNNYBANK, QLD, 4109, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 16 GRACEMERE SHOPP WORL, GRACEMERE, QLD, 4702, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 27, STOCKLAND GLADSTONE, GLADSTONE, QLD, 4680, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 66-67 GRAND PLAZA S/CEN, BROWNS PLAINS, QLD, 4118, AUSTRALIA
155 BIOTA ST, INALA, QLD, 4077, AUSTRALIA

CNR FINUCANE & CAMBRIDGE DVE, ALEXANDRA HILLS, QLD, 4161, AUSTRALIA
CNR SUNDERLAND DR& ENDEAVOUR DR, BANKSIA BEACH, QLD, 4507, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 8/77 CAMELIA AVE, EVERTON HILLS, QLD, 4053, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 124 GYMPIE RD, MARYBOROUCH, QLD, 4650, AUSTRALIA

KAWANA SHOPPING WORL, 119 POINT CARTWRIGHT DR, BUDDINA, QLD, 4575,
WYALLA PLAZA SHOPPING CENTRE, SHOP 12 238A TAYLOR ST, TOOWOOMBA, QLD, 4350,

LOGAN HYPERDOME, SHOP 128 PACIFIC HWY, LOGANHOLME, QLD, 4129,
SHOP 1 17 PRESTON ST, POINT VERNON QLD 4655, AUSTRALIA
54 HERBERT STREET, ALLORA, QLD, 4362, AUSTRALIA
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PLAZA MINI MART

WW NEWSTEAD 2900
WW SARINA 2518
ROOMTALK HOME & NEWS
VAN COOTEN & SONS
BURPENGARY NEWS
HARRISTOWN NEWS (NEW)
MOURA NEWS

CAPALABA PARK NEWS
LUCKY AT DARRA

WW ANDERGROVE 2709
WW BOOVAL 2548
CLEVELAND NEXTRA NEWS
WW CURRIMUNDI 2624
WW GRACEMERE 2600
ARCHER PARK NEWS

WW KEPERRA 2633

WW FLAGSTONE 2595
WW STRATHPINE 2575
WW NOOSAVILLE 2756

CS ASPLEY HYPERMKT 4670
WW ASHGROVE 2644

CS MARYBOROUGH QLD 4659
WW MARGATE 2690
PARKLANDS NEWS

JONES HILL STORE
CABOOLTURE NEWS EXPRESS
WW WYNNUM 2544

WW BOYNE ISLAND 2580
WW BROADBEACH 2592
WW BUNDABERG 2686
WW FOREST LAKE 2648
MUNDUBBERA NEWS
SUNSHINE BEACH NEWS

SHOP 4 CNR MAIN ST & DOOLONG RD, KAWUNGAN, QLD, 4655, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 LONGLAND STREE, NEWSTEAD, QLD, 4006, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 BROAD STREET, SARINA, QLD, 4737, AUSTRALIA

SIROCCO, U 111 59-75 MOOLOOLABA ESP, MOOLOOLABA, QLD, 4557,

80 STELEY ST, HOWARD QLD 4659, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 22 173 STATION RD, BURPENGARY, QLD, 4505, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 3, 65 DRAYTON ROAD, TOOWOOMBA, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA

U 2 25 GILLESPIE ST, MOURA, QLD, 4718, AUSTRALIA

COINVALE PTY LTD REDLAND BAY, CAPALABA, QLD, 4157, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 15&17 11 RAILWAY PDE, DARRA, QLD, 4076, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 23 OAK STREET, ANDERGROVE, QLD, 4740, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 CNR BRISBANE S, BOOVAL, QLD, 4304, AUSTRALIA
CLEVELAND SHOPPING C, SHOP 44 91 MIDDLE ST, CLEVELAND, QLD, 4163,
V/NO 68174001 CNR BELLA DRIV, CURRIMUNDI, QLD, 4551, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 CAPRICORN HWY, GRACEMERE, QLD, 4702, AUSTRALIA

48 A ARCHER ST, ROCKHAMPTON CITY, QLD, 4700, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR SAMFORD RD, KEPERRA, QLD, 4054, AUSTRALIA

CNR BUSHMAN DR & HOMESTEAD DR, FLAGSTONE, QLD, 4280, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 GYMPIE ROAD, STRATHPINE, QLD, 4500, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR GIBSON ST, NOOSAVILLE, QLD, 4566, AUSTRALIA

CNR GYMPIE & ALBANY CREEK RD, ASPLEY, QLD, 4034, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 6817400116 ASHGROVE AV, ASHGROVE, QLD, 4060, AUSTRALIA
LENNOX ST & ALICE ST, MARYBOROUGH, QLD, 4650, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR OXLEY & BA, MARGATE, QLD, 4019, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 4 238 PARKLANDS BVD, MERIDAN PLAINS, QLD, 4551, AUSTRALIA

243 MARY VALLEY RD, JONES HILL, QLD, 4570, AUSTRALIA

MATTHEW TERRACE, CABOOLTURE, QLD, 4510, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 2021 WYNNUM RO, WYNNUM WEST, QLD, 4178, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 CNR WYNDHAM AV, BOYNE ISLAND, QLD, 4680, AUSTRALIA

THE OASIS SHOPPING CENTRE, CNR VICTORIA & CHARLES AVE, BROADBEACH, QLD, 4218,

V/NO 68174001 CNR MARYBOROUG, BUNDABERG, QLD, 4670, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 WOODLAND AVE &, FOREST LAKE, QLD, 4078, AUSTRALIA
34 LYONS ST, MUNDUBBERA, QLD, 4626, AUSTRALIA

44 DUKE ST, SUNSHINE BEACH, QLD, 4567, AUSTRALIA
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NEWS WHITSUNDAY
ELIMBAH NEWSAGENCY
PATRICKS CASKET & NEWSAGE
MERMAID BEACH NEWS

WW WYNNUM CENTRAL 2898
MALL NEWS BEENLEIGH

CS BUNDABERG 4497

WW PARK RIDGE 2635

CS GREENSLOPES 4507

WW BARGARA 2519
BROADBEACH OASIS NEWS
NEXTRA STRATHPINE
GLASSHOUSE MOUNTAINS NEWS
NEXTRA KIPPA RING VILLAGE
BARGARA BCH BAKEHOUSE
VERNON 5 WAYS

BARCALDINE NEWS

WW NORTH WEST PLAZA 2304
CS BROOKSIDE 4430

CS BUNDABERG CENTRAL 4810
STAFFORD CITY NEWS
RAINBOW BEACH NEWS
COLLINGWOOD PARK NEWS
GLADSTONE CENTRAL NEWS
THE LOCAL LOTTO & GIFTS

MT COTTON ROAD NEWS
BLAZES BURGERIE

IMBIL NEWSAGENCY
MORANBAH NEWS

GATTON PLAZA NEWS

WW NORTH LAKES 2508

WW WALKERSTON 2553

WW LOGANHOLME 2536

WW OORALEA 2939

WHITSUNDAY PLAZA, SHOP 3 8 GALBRAITH PARK DR, CANNONVALE, QLD, 4802,
870 BEERBURRUM RD, ELIMBAH, QLD, 4516, AUSTRALIA

69 MARY ST, GYMPIE, QLD, 4570, AUSTRALIA

U 12378-2382 GOLD COAST HWY, MERMAID BEACH, QLD, 4218, AUSTRALIA
145 FLORENCE ST, WYNNUM QLD 4178, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 19 BEENLEIGH MALL, MAIN STREET, BEENLEIGH, QLD, 4207, AUSTRALIA
GEORGE ST & MARYBOROUGH ST, BUNDABERG, QLD, 4670, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 MT LINDSAY HWY, PARK RIDGE, QLD, 4125, AUSTRALIA
GREENSLOPES MALL S/C LOGAN R, GREENSLOPES, QLD, 4120, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 LOT 7 CNR DAVI, BARGARA, QLD, 4670, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 35 OASIS SHOPPING RESOR, BROADBEACH, QLD, 4218, AUSTRALIA
STRATHPINE SHOPPING, 295 GYMPIE RD, STRATHPINE, QLD, 4500,

SHOP 37 REED STREET, GLASSHOUSE MTNS, QLD, 4518, AUSTRALIA
PENINSULA FAIR, SHOP 27/28284 ANZAC AVE, KIPPA RING, QLD, 4021,
CENTRE POINT SHOPPIN, SHOP 9B 1-5 BAUER ST, BARGARA, QLD, 4670,

52 CORSER ST, POINT VERNON QLD 4655, AUSTRALIA

103 OAK STREET, BARCALDINE, QLD, 4725, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 97 FLOCKTON ST, MCDOWALL, QLD, 4053, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 16 99 OSBORNE RD, MITCHELTON, QLD, 4053, AUSTRALIA

130 TAKALVAN ST, KENSINGTON, QLD, 4670, AUSTRALIA

STAFFORD CITY SHOPPI, SHOP 78 400 STAFFORD RD, STAFFORD, QLD, 4053,
4 RAINBOW BEACH RD, RAINBOW BEACH, QLD, 4581, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 110, REDBANK SHOPPING C, REDBANK, QLD, 4301, AUSTRALIA

GLADSTONE CENTRAL SH, SHOP 7 45-77 DAWSON RD, WEST GLADSTONE, QLD, 4680,

SHOP 6 49-55 MORAYFIELD RD, CABOOLTURE SOUTH QLD 4510, AUSTRALIA
159 MOUNT COTTON RD, CAPALABA, QLD, 4157, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 5 2 CORAL ST, URANGAN, QLD, 4655, AUSTRALIA

100 YABBA RD, IMBIL, QLD, 4570, AUSTRALIA

3 GRIFFIN ST MORANBAH FAIR S/C, MORANBAH, QLD, 4744, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 7/8 PLAZA SHOPPING CENT, GATTON, QLD, 4343, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 NORTH LAKES DR, NORTH LAKES, QLD, 4509, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 DUTTON STREET, WALKERSTON, QLD, 4751, AUSTRALIA

CNR BRYANTS RD & PACIFIC HWY, LOGANHOLME, QLD, 4129, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 CNR BROADSOUND, SOUTH MACKAY, QLD, 4740, AUSTRALIA

CANNONVALE
ELIMBAH

GYMPIE
MERMAID BEACH
WYNNUM
BEENLEIGH
BUNDABERG
PARK RIDGE
GREENSLOPES
BARGARA
BROADBEACH
STRATHPINE
GLASSHOUSE MTNS
KIPPA RING
BARGARA

POINT VERNON
BARCALDINE
MCDOWALL
MITCHELTON
KENSINGTON
STAFFORD
RAINBOW BEACH
REDBANK

WEST GLADSTONE
CABOOLTURE SOUTH
CAPALABA
URANGAN

IMBIL
MORANBAH
GATTON

NORTH LAKES
WALKERSTON
LOGANHOLME
SOUTH MACKAY

4802
4516
4570
4218
4178
4207
4670
4125
4120
4670
4218
4500
4518
4021
4670
4655
4725
4053
4053
4670
4053
4581
4301
4680
4510
4157
4655
4570
4744
4343
4509
4751
4129
4740



SPAR TORQUAY
LARSEN'S SUBAGENTS
KENILWORTH NEWSAGENCY
THE MUDJIMBA STORE

NEXTRA BAY PLAZA

PARK AVENUE NEWS & CONV S
SEAFORTH NEWS O'HARA STOR
NOOSA VILLAGE NEWS
ARCADIA NEWS

ROTHWELL NEWS

CS REDCLIFFE 4422

WW COORPAROO 2894

WW STAFFORD 2583

WW ASPLEY 2678

CS CORINDA 4495

WW WARNER 2631

WW TAIGUM 2657

WW BRASSALL 2561

NEXTRA CARINDALE CITY NEW
THE SHOP COOLUM
MORAYFIELD PLAZA NEWS
TIARO NEWS

CROWS NEST NEWS

WILSTON NEWS

WW BUDERIM 2702

WW BANYO 2137

WW MT OMMANEY 2672

WW MARIAN 2140

CS MT ISA 4487

CS ROCKHAMPTON SOUTH 4518
PETRIE NEWS (DR)
CHANCELLOR PARK NEXTRA
WALKERSTON FUEL

CORINDA NEWS

SHOP 1 8 BIDEFORD ST, TORQUAY QLD 4655, AUSTRALIA

60 RANKIN ST, INNISFAIL, QLD, 4860, AUSTRALIA

15 ELIZABETH ST, KENILWORTH, QLD, 4574, AUSTRALIA

23 ESPLANADE, MUDJIMBA, QLD, 4564, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 7 35 TORQUAY RD, HERVEY BAY, QLD, 4655, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 9 37 MAIN ST, PARK AVENUE, QLD, 4701, AUSTRALIA

34 PALM AVE, SEAFORTH, QLD, 4741, AUSTRALIA

NOOSA VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTR, NOOSAVILLE, QLD, 4566, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 4, 7 MARINE PARADE, ARCADIA, QLD, 4819, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 8 455 ANZAC AVE, ROTHWELL, QLD, 4022, AUSTRALIA

ASHMORE RD (CNR KLINGNER RD), REDCLIFFE, QLD, 4020, AUSTRALIA

41 HARRIES ROAD, COORPAROO, QLD, 4151, AUSTRALIA

PO BOX 1355, STAFFORD QLD 4053, AUSTRALIA

59 ALBANY CREEK RD, ASPLEY, QLD, 4034, AUSTRALIA

OXLEY ROAD & CLEWLEY STREET, CORINDA, QLD, 4075, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 CNR OLD NORTH, WARNER, QLD, 4500, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 BEAMS ROAD, TAIGUM, QLD, 4018, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 HUNTER STREET, BRASSALL, QLD, 4305, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 1218B, G 1151 CREEK RD, CARINDALE QLD 4152,

SHOP 5 1782-1784 DAVID LOW WAY, COOLUM BEACH QLD 4573, AUSTRALIA
MORAYFIELD SHOPPING CENTRE 1, MORAYFIELD, QLD, 4506, AUSTRALIA
52 MAYNE ST, TIARO, QLD, 4650, AUSTRALIA

15 CURNOW ST, CROWS NEST, QLD, 4355, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 199 KEDRON BROOK RD, WILSTON, QLD, 4051, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 BURNETT STREET, BUDERIM, QLD, 4556, AUSTRALIA
TUFNELL RD, BANYO, QLD, 4014, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 DANDENONG ROAD, MOUNT OMMANEY, QLD, 4074, AUSTRALIA
219-247 ANZAC AVE, MARIAN, QLD, 4753, AUSTRALIA

MT ISA PLAZA S/C MARIAN ST &, MOUNT ISA, QLD, 4825, AUSTRALIA

CNR BOLSOVER ST & FITZROY ST, ROCKHAMPTON, QLD, 4700, AUSTRALIA

FRENCHS FOREST SHOPPING CENTRE, SHOP 186 BEEVILLE RD, PETRIE, QLD, 4502,

7 UNIVERSITY WAY, SIPPY DOWNS, QLD, 4556, AUSTRALIA
24 DUTTON ST, WALKERSTON QLD 4751, AUSTRALIA
623 OXLEY RD, CORINDA, QLD, 4075, AUSTRALIA

TORQUAY
INNISFAIL
KENILWORTH
MUDJIMBA
HERVEY BAY
PARK AVENUE
SEAFORTH
NOOSAVILLE
ARCADIA
ROTHWELL
REDCLIFFE
COORPAROO
STAFFORD
ASPLEY
CORINDA
WARNER
TAIGUM
BRASSALL
CARINDALE
COOLUM BEACH
MORAYFIELD
TIARO
CROWS NEST
WILSTON
BUDERIM
BANYO
MOUNT OMMANEY
MARIAN
MOUNT ISA
ROCKHAMPTON
PETRIE

SIPPY DOWNS
WALKERSTON
CORINDA

4655
4860
4574
4564
4655
4701
4741
4566
4819
4022
4020
4151
4053
4034
4075
4500
4018
4305
4152
4573
4506
4650
4355
4051
4556
4014
4074
4753
4825
4700
4502
4556
4751
4075



MYER NEWS & GIFTS

MONTO NEWS

MORNINGSIDE CENTRAL NEWS
COOKTOWN NEWSAGENCY
WW PADDINGTON 2332

WW KINGAROY 2565

CS COORPAROO 4467

WW BURPENGARY 2655
MORAYFIELD VILLAGE NEWS
WW ASCOT BRC 2072
SPRINGWOOD THE LUCKY CHAR
WW MORAYSHIRE 2640

CS PIALBA 4513

NOOSAVILLE THE LUCKY CHAR
PIAGNO'S NEWS

CS EVERTON PARK 4462

WW GYMPIE 2557

WW KENMORE 2586

CS UPPER MT GRAVATT 4595
WW BEERWAH 2607

CS SUNNYBANK HILLS 4671
WW CANELAND MACKAY 2658
THE VICTORY STORE

FGRC REDCLIFFE

BURNETT HEADS NEWS

WW CHANCELLOR PARK 2589
NEXTRA LUTWYCHE CITY

CS TAIGUM VILLAGE 4432

CS NEWMARKET 4528

WW WARWICK 2676

WW MOUNTAIN CREEK 2625
CS BELLBOWRIE 4549
CLIFFORD GARDEN NEWS
CITY NEWS (BRISBANE)

MYER CENTRE, SHOP 116 91 QUEEN ST, BRISBANE CITY, QLD, 4000,

33 NEWTON STREET, MONTO, QLD, 4630, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 11 MORNINGSIDE CENT S/C, MORNINGSIDE, QLD, 4170, AUSTRALIA
98 CHARLOTTE ST, COOKTOWN, QLD, 4895, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 LATROBE TERRAC, PADDINGTON, QLD, 4064, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 YOUNGCMAN STREE, KINGAROY, QLD, 4610, AUSTRALIA
252 OLD CLEVELAND RD, COORPAROO, QLD, 4151, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001167 STATION RO, BURPENGARY, QLD, 4505, AUSTRALIA
MORAYFIELD SHOPPING CENTRE 1, MORAYFIELD, QLD, 4506, AUSTRALIA
188 NUDGEE RD, ASCOT, QLD, 4007, AUSTRALIA

ARNDALE SHOPPING CEN, SHOP 8A 17-27 CINDERELLA DR, SPRINGWOOD, QLD, 4127,

P O BOX 840, MORAYFIELD 4506, MORAYFIELD SUPA CENTRE 312-3, MORAYFIELD, QLD, 4506,

PIALBA PLACE SHOPPING CENTRE, HERVEY BAY, QLD, 4655, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 1069A 28 EENIE CREEK RD, NOOSAVILLE QLD 4566, AUSTRALIA

142 BYRNES ST, MAREEBA, QLD, 4880, AUSTRALIA

EVERTON PARK SHOPPING CENTRE, EVERTON PARK, QLD, 4053, AUSTRALIA
GYMPIE CENTRAL, EXCELSIOR RD, GYMPIE, QLD, 4570,

V/NO 68174001 841 MOGGILL RO, KENMORE, QLD, 4069, AUSTRALIA

1932 LOGAN ROAD, UPPER MT GRAVATT, QLD, 4122, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 LOT 271 PEACHE, BEERWAH, QLD, 4519, AUSTRALIA
SUNNYBANK HILLS S/C CNR COMP, SUNNYBANK HILLS, QLD, 4109, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 MANGROVE ROAD, MACKAY, QLD, 4740, AUSTRALIA

46 BATH TCE, VICTORY HEIGHTS, QLD, 4570, AUSTRALIA

255 VICTORIA AVE, REDCLIFFE, QLD, 4020, AUSTRALIA

35 ZUNKER ST, BURNETT HEADS, QLD, 4670, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 UNIVERSITY WAY, CHANCELLOR PARK, QLD, 4556, AUSTRALIA
LUTWYCHE SHOPPING CENTRE, T3.06/543 LUTWYCHE RD, LUTWYCHE, QLD, 4030,
312-320 ROGHAN RD, TAIGUM, QLD, 4018, AUSTRALIA

CNR ENOGGERA RD & NEWMARKET, NEWMARKET, QLD, 4051, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 GRAFTON ST & G, WARWICK, QLD, 4370, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR KARAWATHA, MOUNTAIN CREEK, QLD, 4557, AUSTRALIA
37 BIRKIN ROAD, BELLBOWRIE, QLD, 4070, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 2 CLFFRD GRDNS SHOP CNT, TOOWOOMBA, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA
AMP BUILDING, SHOP 110 EAGLE ST, BRISBANE CITY, QLD, 4000,

BRISBANE CITY
MONTO
MORNINGSIDE
COOKTOWN
PADDINGTON
KINGAROY
COORPAROO
BURPENGARY
MORAYFIELD
ASCOT
SPRINGWOOD
MORAYFIELD
HERVEY BAY
NOOSAVILLE
MAREEBA
EVERTON PARK
GYMPIE

KENMORE

UPPER MT GRAVATT
BEERWAH
SUNNYBANK HILLS
MACKAY

VICTORY HEIGHTS
REDCLIFFE
BURNETT HEADS
CHANCELLOR PARK
LUTWYCHE
TAIGUM
NEWMARKET
WARWICK
MOUNTAIN CREEK
BELLBOWRIE
TOOWOOMBA
BRISBANE CITY

4000
4630
4170
4895
4064
4610
4151
4505
4506
4007
4127
4506
4655
4566
4880
4053
4570
4069
4122
4519
4109
4740
4570
4020
4670
4556
4030
4018
4051
4370
4557
4070
4350
4000



SUPANEWS KEPERRA
YAMANTO NEWS

FGRC STRATHPINE

NEWS EXTRA PORT DOUGLAS
MALANDA NEWS

HOME HILL NEWSAGENCY
BOB'S SHOP FOODWORKS
WOODGATE BEACH GENERAL ST
TRINITY BEACH NEWS
MOSSMAN NEWS

CLERMONT NEWSAGENCY
CHATSWOOD HILLS NEWS & CA
SUNNYBANK PLAZA NEWS

THE LUCKY CHARM PARKHURST
KARALEE NEWS

LUCKY BLACK CAT NEWS
AMITY POINT NEWS

PALM BEACH NEWS

CAMP HILL NEWS

WW GLADSTONE VALLEY 2630
WW GYMPIE SOUTHSIDE 2522
CS BRACKEN RIDGE 4524

CS LUTWYCHE 4450

GOODNA NEWS DRRAA
SHERWOOD NEWS (DRS)
KILLARNEY NEWS

AMAMOOR NEWS

NEXTRA WYNNUM PLAZA
SOUTHSIDE SHOP

WW KAWANA WATERS 2570
WW GARDEN CITY 2646

CS ARANA HILLS 4492

WW ALEXANDRA HILLS 2661
HENDRA NEWS

GREAT WESTERN SUPER, SHOP D5 1028 SAMFORD RD, KEPERRA, QLD, 4054,
SHOP 2 503-507 WARWICK RD, YAMANTO, QLD, 4305, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 14-6 CRAICAN ST ., STRATHPINE, QLD, 4500, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 5 & 6 11-17 MACROSSAN ST, PORT DOUGLAS, QLD, 4877, AUSTRALIA
43 JAMES ST, MALANDA, QLD, 4885, AUSTRALIA

79 EIGHTH AVENUE, HOME HILL, QLD, 4806, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 12 ENDEAVOUR ST, POINT LOOKOUT, QLD, 4183, AUSTRALIA

138 ESPLANADE, WOODCATE, QLD, 4660, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 8 1-3 RABAUL ST, TRINITY BEACH, QLD, 4879, AUSTRALIA

5 35 FRONT STREET, MOSSMAN, QLD, 4873, AUSTRALIA

62 CAPELLA ST, CLERMONT, QLD, 4721, AUSTRALIA

CHATSWOOD CENTRAL, SHOP 34 24 CHATSWOOD RD, SPRINGWOOD, QLD, 4127,
K-MART PLAZA MCCULLOCK RD &, SUNNYBANK, QLD, 4109, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 8 810-818 YAAMBA RD, PARKHURST, QLD, 4702, AUSTRALIA

CNR JUNCTION RD & LANGLAND S, CHUWAR, QLD, 4306, AUSTRALIA

153 QUEEN ST, AYR, QLD, 4807, AUSTRALIA

9 BALLOW STREET, AMITY POINT, QLD, 4183, AUSTRALIA

PAVILIONS ON 5TH, SHOP 5A 10 FIFTH AVE, PALM BEACH, QLD, 4221,

SHOP 1183 BENNETTS RD, NORMAN PARK, QLD, 4170, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 GOONDOON ST &, GLADSTONE, QLD, 4680, AUSTRALIA

1-5 WOOLGAR RD, SOUTHSIDE, QLD, 4570, AUSTRALIA

CNR NORRIS RD & TELEGRAPH RD, BRACKEN RIDGE, QLD, 4017, AUSTRALIA
543 LUTWYCHE RD & LOWERSON RD, LUTWYCHE, QLD, 4030, AUSTRALIA
PO BOX 555, GOODNA, QLD, 4300, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 4 686 SHERWOOD RD, SHERWOOD, QLD, 4075, AUSTRALIA
NEWSAGENTS, KILLARNEY, QLD, 4373, AUSTRALIA

4 BUSBY ST, AMAMOOR, QLD, 4570, AUSTRALIA

WYNNUM WEST PLAZA, SHOP 20 2021 WYNNUM RD, WYNNUM WEST, QLD, 4178,
48 EXHIBITION RD, SOUTHSIDE, QLD, 4570, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 PO BOX 987, BUDDINA, QLD, 4575, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR LOGAN RD &, UPPER MOUNT GRAVATT, QLD, 4122, AUSTRALIA
ARANA HILLS SHOPPING CENTRE, ARANA HILLS, QLD, 4054, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 FINUCANE ROAD, ALEXANDRA HILLS, QLD, 4161, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 1 355 NUDGEE RD, HENDRA QLD 4011, AUSTRALIA

KEPERRA
YAMANTO
STRATHPINE
PORT DOUGLAS
MALANDA
HOME HILL
POINT LOOKOUT
WOODGATE
TRINITY BEACH
MOSSMAN
CLERMONT
SPRINGWOOD
SUNNYBANK
PARKHURST
CHUWAR

AYR

AMITY POINT
PALM BEACH
NORMAN PARK
GLADSTONE
SOUTHSIDE
BRACKEN RIDGE
LUTWYCHE
GOODNA
SHERWOOD
KILLARNEY
AMAMOOR
WYNNUM WEST
SOUTHSIDE
BUDDINA

UPPER MOUNT GRAVATT
ARANA HILLS
ALEXANDRA HILLS
HENDRA

4054
4305
4500
4877
4885
4806
4183
4660
4879
4873
4721
4127
4109
4702
4306
4807
4183
4221
4170
4680
4570
4017
4030
4300
4075
4373
4570
4178
4570
4575
4122
4054
4161
401



CS MORAYFIELD 8721
MUDGEERABA NEWSAGENCY
CS IPSWICH 4566

BELL HILL-TOP BAKERY

SUPER CENTRE NEWS
EARLVILLE NEWSAGENCY
KILKIVAN NEWS

CS LOGANHOLME 4407

PERRY HOUSE NEWS

GIVEN TERRACE NEWSAGENCY
WW MAROOCHYD PLAZA 2643
CS MYER CENTRE 4564

WW CENTRAL LAKES 2829

CS PORT DOUGLAS 4546

CS NORTHSHORE 4674

BLI BLI NEWS

BEENLEIGH MARKETPLACE NEW

TOOGOOM BEACH CONVENIENCE

TINANA GROCER

NOGOA NEWSAGENCY
FAIRFIELD GARDENS NEWS (D
TSG CALOUNDRA
SPRINGWOOD MALL NEWS
CS TOOWOOMBA SOUTH 4491
WW COOLANGATTA 2749

CS THE GAP 4506

WW CHERMSIDE MARKET 2673
WW NAMBOUR 2574

CS ASCOT 4568

CS NOOSA 4447

BENOWA GARDENS NEWS
THE STRAND NEWS
DONNYBROOK NEWS
WISHART VILLAGE NEWS

197 MORAYFIELD RD, MORAYFIELD, QLD, 4506, AUSTRALIA

23 MUDGEERABA MARKET SWAN LN, MUDGEERABA, QLD, 4213, AUSTRALIA
BRISBANE ST & GORDEN ST, IPSWICH, QLD, 4305, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 511 BOYS AVE, MARYBOROUGH, QLD, 4650, AUSTRALIA

Q SUPERCENTRE, SHOP C19 CNR MARKERI & BERMUDA ST, MERMAID WATERS, QLD, 4218,

PO BOX 172, EARLVILLE, QLD, 4870, AUSTRALIA

37 BLIGH ST ,, KILKIVAN, QLD, 4600, AUSTRALIA

LOGAN HYPERDOME BRYANTS ROAD, LOCANHOLME, QLD, 4129, AUSTRALIA
CNR ALBERT & ELIZABETH STREE, BRISBANE, QLD, 4000, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 1209-211 GIVEN TCE, PADDINGTON, QLD, 4064, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 SUNSHINE PLAZA, MAROOCHYDORE, QLD, 4558, AUSTRALIA
MYER CENTRE, BRISBANE, QLD, 4000, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR MCKEAN & P, CABOOLTURE, QLD, 4510, AUSTRALIA
PORT VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTRE, PORT DOUGLAS, QLD, 4877, AUSTRALIA
722 DAVID LO WAY, PACIFIC PARADISE, QLD, 4564, AUSTRALIA

RIVER MARKETS, SHOP 8 314-326 DAVID LOW WAY, BLI BLI, QLD, 4560,
BEENLEIGH MARKETPLAC, SHOP 31114-118 GEORGE ST, BEENLEICH, QLD, 4207,
SHOP 1 6 JEPPESONS RD, TOOGOOM QLD 4655, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 3 201 GYMPIE RD, TINANA QLD 4650, AUSTRALIA

41 CLERMONT ST, EMERALD, QLD, 4720, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 23 180 FAIRFIELD RD, FAIRFIELD, QLD, 4103, AUSTRALIA

STOCKLAND SHOPPING C, SHOP 6 47 BOWMAN RD, CALOUNDRA, QLD, 4551,
THE MALL SHOPPING CENTRE FIT, SPRINGWOOD, QLD, 4127, AUSTRALIA
TOOWOOMBA PLAZA S/C CNR RUTH, TOOWOOMBA, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA
L 180 MARINE PDE, COOLANGATTA, QLD, 4225, AUSTRALIA

THE GAP VILLAGE S/C CNR WATE, THE GAP, QLD, 4061, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR WESTER RD, CHERMSIDE, QLD, 4032, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 ANN STREET, NAMBOUR, QLD, 4560, AUSTRALIA

CNR DOBSON ST & RACECOURSE R, ASCOT, QLD, 4007, AUSTRALIA

NOOSA FAIR SHOPPING CENTRE L, NOOSA HEADS, QLD, 4567, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 39 ASHMORE & BENOWA ST, BENOWA, QLD, 4217, AUSTRALIA

NTH WARD S/CENTRE, SHOP 7 39 EYRE ST, NORTH WARD, QLD, 4810,

10 ALICE ST, DONNYBROOK, QLD, 4510, AUSTRALIA

590 MT GRAVATT-CAPALABA RD ,, WISHART, QLD, 4122, AUSTRALIA

MORAYFIELD
MUDGEERABA
IPSWICH
MARYBOROUGH
MERMAID WATERS
EARLVILLE
KILKIVAN
LOGANHOLME
BRISBANE
PADDINGTON
MAROOCHYDORE
BRISBANE
CABOOLTURE
PORT DOUGLAS
PACIFIC PARADISE
BLI BLI
BEENLEIGH
TOOGOOM
TINANA
EMERALD
FAIRFIELD
CALOUNDRA
SPRINGWOOD
TOOWOOMBA
COOLANGATTA
THE GAP
CHERMSIDE
NAMBOUR
ASCOT

NOOSA HEADS
BENOWA
NORTH WARD
DONNYBROOK
WISHART

4506
4213
4305
4650
4218
4870
4600
4129
4000
4064
4558
4000
4510
4877
4564
4560
4207
4655
4650
4720
4103
4551
4127
4350
4225
4061
4032
4560
4007
4567
4217
4810
4510
4122



NAMBOUR VILLAGE NEWS
WINNERS NEST NEWSAGENCY
BURLEIGH TOWN NEWS
LENNOX STREET STORE

WW MANLY WEST 2636

CS KENMORE 4515

CS JINDALEE 8714

CAIRNS CITY NEWSAGENCY
HOMEZONE NEWS

SHAW ROAD NEWS

MINYAMA NEWS (BUDDINA)
CS KEDRON 4385

RAILWAY NEWS

BLACKALL NEWS

CAPALABA CENTRAL NEXTRA
CS MT GRAVATT PLAZA 4392
WW EATONS HILL 2231

WW CHERMSIDE CENTRAL 2628
CS BEAUDESERT 4511

WW EVERTON PARK 2638
WW VICTORIA POINT E 2700
WW BULIMBA 2697

WW ALBANY CREEK 2650
WW VICTORIA POINT 2760
WW MORAYFIELD 2744

CS MT GRAVATT 4570
VICTORIA POINT TOWN CTRE
FINCH HATTON NEWS
FOODWORKS JOHN ST STORE
PLAINLAND PLAZA NEWS
CHAPLAINS NEWS

PINES NEWSAGENCY (PALM BE
LONGS CRESCENT RD 1STOP
WW CARSELDINE 2766

SHOP 3 9-15 MILL ST, NAMBOUR, QLD, 4560, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 1115 BOURBONG ST, BUNDABERG CENTRAL, QLD, 4670, AUSTRALIA

STOCKLAND BURLEIGH HEADS, SHOP 34/35149 WEST BURLEIGH RD, BURLEIGH HEADS, QLD, 4220,

67-69 LENNOX ST, MARYBOROUCGH, QLD, 4650, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR MANLY RD &, MANLY, QLD, 4179, AUSTRALIA
KENMORE VILLAGE S/C BROOKFIE, KENMORE, QLD, 4069, AUSTRALIA
SINNAMON ROAD, JINDALEE, QLD, 4074, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 16 58 LAKE ST, CAIRNS, QLD, 4870, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 104 142 NEWMARKET RD, WINDSOR, QLD, 4030, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 3 208-216 SHAW RD, WAVELL HEIGHTS, QLD, 4012, AUSTRALIA

73 FRIZZO RD, PALMVIEW, QLD, 4553, AUSTRALIA

346 GYMPIE RD, KEDRON, QLD, 4031, AUSTRALIA

48 MCLEOD ST, CAIRNS CITY QLD 4870, AUSTRALIA

128 SHAMROCK ST, BLACKALL, QLD, 4472, AUSTRALIA

CAPALABA CENTRAL, SHOP 79 38-62 MORETON BAY RD, CAPALABA, QLD, 4157,
55 CREEK RD, MOUNT GRAVATT, QLD, 4122, AUSTRALIA

640 SOUTH PINE RD, BRENDALE, QLD, 4500, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 BANFIELD LINK, CHERMSIDE, QLD, 4032, AUSTRALIA

CNR ANNA ST & WILLIAM ST, BEAUDESERT, QLD, 4285, AUSTRALIA

759 STAFFORD RD, EVERTON PARK, QLD, 4053, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 COLBURN AVE &, VICTORIA POINT, QLD, 4165, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 114 OXFORD STR, BULIMBA, QLD, 4171, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 OLD NORTHERN &, ALBANY CREEK, QLD, 4035, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 SHOP 27, BUNKE, VICTORIA POINT, QLD, 4165, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 165-175 MORAYF, MORAYFIELD, QLD, 4506, AUSTRALIA
GARDEN CITY S/C CNR KESSELS, UPPER MOUNT GRAVATT, QLD, 4122, AUSTRALIA

VICTORIA POINT TOWN CENTRE, SHOP 13 349-369 COLBURN AVE, VICTORIA POINT QLD 4165,

7 ANZAC PDE, FINCH HATTON, QLD, 4756, AUSTRALIA

222 JOHN ST, MARYBOROUCH QLD 4650, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 6 3 GEHRKE RD, PLAINLAND QLD 4341, AUSTRALIA

CNR KING & RAMSAY STREETS, CLONCURRY, QLD, 4824, AUSTRALIA
PINES SHOPPING CENTRE GUINEA, PALM BEACH, QLD, 4221, AUSTRALIA
68 CRESCENT RD, GYMPIE, QLD, 4570, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR CYMPIE & B, CARSELDINE, QLD, 4034, AUSTRALIA

NAMBOUR
BUNDABERG CENTRAL
BURLEIGH HEADS
MARYBOROUGH
MANLY
KENMORE
JINDALEE

CAIRNS
WINDSOR
WAVELL HEIGHTS
PALMVIEW
KEDRON

CAIRNS CITY
BLACKALL
CAPALABA
MOUNT GRAVATT
BRENDALE
CHERMSIDE
BEAUDESERT
EVERTON PARK
VICTORIA POINT
BULIMBA
ALBANY CREEK
VICTORIA POINT
MORAYFIELD
UPPER MOUNT GRAVATT
VICTORIA POINT
FINCH HATTON
MARYBOROUGH
PLAINLAND
CLONCURRY
ELANORA
GYMPIE
CARSELDINE

4560
4670
4220
4650
4179
4069
4074
4870
4030
4012
4553
4031
4870
4472
4157
4122
4500
4032
4285
4053
4165
471
4035
4165
4506
4122
4165
4756
4650
4341
4824
4221
4570
4034



WW YAMANTO 2665

WW INDOOROOPILLY 2048
WW JIMBOOMBA 2666
REGENTS PARK NEWS

CS ALDERLEY 4431

WW LOGAN CENTRAL 2615
CS INDOOROOPILLY 4660
CS STRATHPINE WFIELD 4411
CENTRAL PLAZA NEWS
FRIENDLY GROCER FERNYHILL
KELZ BAKEHOUSE
DECEPTION BAY NEWS

THE SHOP (MIRIAM VALE)
PALM WATERS NEWS
CENTRAL CITY NEWS
FOODWORKS KAWUNGAN
KIRKWOOD NEWS

CAIRNS CENTRAL NEWSXPRESS
CIGNALL ORMEAU
PARKINSON PLAZA NEWS
CS PINELANDS 4489

WW ANNERLEY 2859

WW RUNAWAY BAY 2692
WW MALENY 2619

CS MARSDEN 4502

CS MORNINGSIDE 4578
WW REDBANK PLAINS 2634
GRACEVILLE NEWS (DRS)
NEWSXPRESS TULLY

CALEN NEWS
MOOLOOLAH NEWS

WW PARKHURST 2765
COMMON GOOD CAFE

CS YEPPOON 8731

V/NO 68174001 WARWICK RD & C, IPSWICH, QLD, 4305, AUSTRALIA

CNR MOGGILL RD AND STAMFORD RD, INDOOROOPILLY, QLD, 4068, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 CUSACK LANE &, JIMBOOMBA, QLD, 4280, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 2 3358-3374 MOUNT LINDESAY HWY, REGENTS PARK, QLD, 4118, AUSTRALIA
CNR SAMFORD RD & SOUTH PINE RD, ALDERLEY, QLD, 4051, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR KINGSTON R, WOODRIDGE, QLD, 4114, AUSTRALIA

322 MOGCGILL ROAD, INDOOROOPILLY, QLD, 4068, AUSTRALIA

CNR LEARMOTH ST & GYMPIE RD, STRATHPINE, QLD, 4500, AUSTRALIA

LOGAN CENTRAL PLAZA, SHOP 59 38-74 WEMBLEY RD, LOGAN CENTRAL QLD 4114,
SHOP 1170 PATRICKS RD, FERNY HILLS, QLD, 4055, AUSTRALIA

575 ESPLANADE, URANCAN QLD 4655, AUSTRALIA

DECEPTION BAY MARKET, SHOP 5 1-45 BAY AVE, DECEPTION BAY, QLD, 4508,

17 BLOMFIELD ST, MIRIAM VALE QLD 4677, AUSTRALIA

NINETEENTH AVE VILLA, SHOP 16 155 NINETEENTH AVE, ELANORA, QLD, 4221,
SHOP 1255 MARGARET ST, TOOWOOMBA CITY, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA

2 BAUHINIA DR, KAWUNGAN QLD 4655, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 5 550 KIRDWOOD RD KIRKW, GLADSTONE, QLD, 4680, AUSTRALIA
CAIRNS CENTRAL SHOPP, SHOP 126, L 11-21 MCLEOD ST, CAIRNS CITY, QLD, 4870, AUSTRALIA
VILLAGE SHOPPING CEN, SHOP 8 174-178 PASCOE RD, ORMEAU, QLD, 4208,
SHOP 8 PARKINSON PLAZA CNR N, PARKINSON, QLD, 4115, AUSTRALIA
PINELANDS SHOPPING CENTRE CN, SUNNYBANK, QLD, 4109, AUSTRALIA

504 IPSWICH RD, ANNERLEY, QLD, 4103, AUSTRALIA

BAYVIEW ST & LAE DR, RUNAWAY BAY, QLD, 4216, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 2 BUNYA STREET, MALENY, QLD, 4552, AUSTRALIA

MARSDEN PARK SHOPPING CENTRE, MARSDEN, QLD, 4132, AUSTRALIA
COLMSLIE SHOPPING CENTRE JUN, MORNINGSIDE, QLD, 4170, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR REDBANK PL, REDBANK PLAINS, QLD, 4301, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 2 286 OXLEY RD, GRACEVILLE QLD 4075, AUSTRALIA

6 BUTLER ST, TULLY, QLD, 4854, AUSTRALIA

2 MCINTYRE ST, CALEN QLD 4798, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 2 1JONES ST, MOOLOOLAH VALLEY, QLD, 4553, AUSTRALIA

810-814 YAAMBA RD, PARKHURST, QLD, 4702, AUSTRALIA

THE PRINCE CHARLES H, 627 RODE RD, CHERMSIDE, QLD, 4032,

64 JAMES STREET, YEPPOON, QLD, 4703, AUSTRALIA

IPSWICH
INDOOROOPILLY
JIMBOOMBA
REGENTS PARK
ALDERLEY
WOODRIDGE
INDOOROOPILLY
STRATHPINE
LOGAN CENTRAL
FERNY HILLS
URANGAN
DECEPTION BAY
MIRIAM VALE
ELANORA
TOOWOOMBA CITY
KAWUNGAN
GLADSTONE
CAIRNS CITY
ORMEAU
PARKINSON
SUNNYBANK
ANNERLEY
RUNAWAY BAY
MALENY
MARSDEN
MORNINGSIDE
REDBANK PLAINS
GRACEVILLE
TULLY

CALEN
MOOLOOLAH VALLEY
PARKHURST
CHERMSIDE
YEPPOON

4305
4068
4280
418
4051
4114
4068
4500
4114
4055
4655
4508
4677
4221
4350
4655
4680
4870
4208
4115
4109
4103
4216
4552
4132
4170
4301
4075
4854
4798
4553
4702
4032
4703



NERANG NEWSAGENCY
FOODWORKS AROONA
LOGANHOLME NEWS (NEW DRS)
BLUNDER ROAD NEWS
BELMONT NEWS

WALKER STREET EXPRESS
CS CAPALABA 4509

CS MIAMI 4583

MARBURG NEWS

CS CANELAND 4558

WW BOWEN 2562

WW BIRKDALE 2513

WW MORNINGSIDE 2637
CS WARWICK 4662
SAMFORD VARIETY STORE
PANDORA NEWS
GLENWOOD PACIFIC PET
TEXAS NEWS
FREECHOICE TOBACCONIST BU
THE BOOK CENTRE
CUNNINGHAM'S NEWS
MILLMERRAN NEWS

WW NUNDAH 2626

CS FOREST LAKE 4421

CS ROCKHAMPTON NORTH 4455
WW FERNVALE 2715

CS FAIRFIELD QLD 4512
WW COOLUM 2617

CS CANNONVALE 4598
WW GREENBANK 2711

CS WESTCOURT 4443
CABOOLTURE PARK NEWS
WW ROTHWELL 2442
LOGAN CITY NEWS

CNR WHITE & PRICE ST, NERANG, QLD, 4211, AUSTRALIA

132 BEERBURRUM ST, AROONA, QLD, 4551, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 5 37-59 BRYANTS RD, LOCANHOLME, QLD, 4129, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 1146 BLUNDER RD, OXLEY, QLD, 4075, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 11282 OLD CLEVELAND RD, CARINDALE, QLD, 4152, AUSTRALIA

234 WALKER ST, MARYBOROUGH QLD 4650, AUSTRALIA

CNR REDLAND BAY & MT COTTON, CAPALABA, QLD, 4157, AUSTRALIA

CNR GOLD COAST HWY & NUNDAH, MIAMI, QLD, 4420, AUSTRALIA

102-104 QUEEN ST, MARBURG QLD 4346, AUSTRALIA

CNR MANGCROVE ST & VICTORIA S, MACKAY, QLD, 4740, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR RICHMOND &, BOWEN, QLD, 4805, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 PO BOX 3231, BIRKDALE, QLD, 4159, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR WYNNUM RD, MORNINCSIDE, QLD, 4170, AUSTRALIA
ROSE CITY SHOPPINGWORLD, 81 PALMERIN ST, WARWICK, QLD, 4370,
SHOP 15 19 MAIN ST, SAMFORD VILLAGE QLD 4520, AUSTRALIA
MARYBOROUGH PLAZA, SHOP 3 65-85 BAZAAR ST, MARYBOROUGH QLD 4650,
LOT 1 ARBORTEN RD, GLENWOOD, QLD, 4570, AUSTRALIA

19 HIGH ST, TEXAS, QLD, 4385, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 44 16 MARYBOROUGH ST, BUNDABERG CENTRAL, QLD, 4670, AUSTRALIA
34 EDITH ST, INNISFAIL, QLD, 4860, AUSTRALIA

28 GILL STREET, CHARTERS TOWERS, QLD, 4820, AUSTRALIA

19-21 CAMPBELL STREET, MILLMERRAN, QLD, 4357, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001, NUNDAH S/VILL, NUNDAH, QLD, 4012, AUSTRALIA

235 FOREST LAKE BOULEVARD, FOREST LAKE, QLD, 4078, AUSTRALIA
ROCKHAMPTON FAIR SHOP CENTRE, BERSERKER, QLD, 4701, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 1455 BRISBANE, FERNVALE, QLD, 4306, AUSTRALIA

CNR BOUGHAM ST & FAIRFIELD R, FAIRFIELD, QLD, 4103, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 SOUTH COOLUM R, COOLUM BEACH, QLD, 4573, AUSTRALIA
ISLAND DR & SHUTE HARBOUR RD, CANNONVALE, QLD, 4802, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 CNR PUB LANE &, GREENBANK, QLD, 4124, AUSTRALIA
WESTCOURT PLAZA S/C 274 MULG, CAIRNS, QLD, 4870, AUSTRALIA

KING STREET, CABOOLTURE, QLD, 4510, AUSTRALIA

763 DECEPTION BAY RD, ROTHWELL QLD 4022, AUSTRALIA

TRIPLE CEE LOGAN CEN, SHOP 66 2-24 WEMBLEY RD, LOCAN CENTRAL, QLD, 4114,

NERANG
AROONA
LOGANHOLME
OXLEY
CARINDALE
MARYBOROUGH
CAPALABA
MIAMI
MARBURG
MACKAY
BOWEN
BIRKDALE
MORNINGSIDE
WARWICK
SAMFORD VILLAGE
MARYBOROUGH
GLENWOOD
TEXAS
BUNDABERG CENTRAL
INNISFAIL
CHARTERS TOWERS
MILLMERRAN
NUNDAH
FOREST LAKE
BERSERKER
FERNVALE
FAIRFIELD
COOLUM BEACH
CANNONVALE
GREENBANK
CAIRNS
CABOOLTURE
ROTHWELL
LOGAN CENTRAL

4211
4551
4129
4075
4152
4650
4157
4420
4346
4740
4805
4159
4170
4370
4520
4650
4570
4385
4670
4860
4820
4357
4012
4078
4701
4306
4103
4573
4802
4124
4870
4510
4022
4114



CS NAMBOUR 4438

MERMAID WATERS NEWS

CS PEREGIAN SPRINGS 8758
BOUNDARY OASIS GEN/STORE
SUMMERS NEWS

FLAT WRAP REPAIRS CPD
CARDWELL NEWS

TARA NEWS

SANCTUARY COVE NEWS
INGHAM NEWS D/D
FOODWORKS CRAIGNISH
INGLEWOOD NEWS

ORION NEXTRA NEWS
FOODWORKS SOUTH GLADSTONE
WINTON NEWS

NEXTRA ALBANY CREEK

WW BURANDA 2614

CS MANGO HILL 4436

CS GATTON 4483
GREENSLOPES NEWS

WW DAKABIN 2660

POST OFFICE SQUARE NEWS
CS TOOWOOMBA NORTH 4658
CS MURRUMBA DOWNS 4561
WW NARANGBA 2606

WW KEARNEYS SPRING 2516
CHEVRON ISLAND NEWS
NEXTRA HYPERDOME EXPRESS
RUBYVALE NEWS

GRAND CENTRAL SUPANEWS
TREETOPS PLAZA NEWS (BURL
BOWEN PLAZA NEWS
SAMFORD DELIVERIES

WW IPSWICH RIVERLINK 2597

MILL RD, NAMBOUR, QLD, 4560, AUSTRALIA

90 MARKERI ST, MERMAID WATERS, QLD, 4218, AUSTRALIA

HAVANA ROAD WEST, PEREGIAN SPRINGS, QLD, 4573, AUSTRALIA
124 BOUNDARY RD, WONDUNNA QLD 4655, AUSTRALIA

29 MAIN ST, ATHERTON, QLD, 4883, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 9 96 MCLAUGHLIN RD, BENTLEY PARK, QLD, 4869, AUSTRALIA
83-85 VICTORIA ST, CARDWELL, QLD, 4849, AUSTRALIA

27 DAY ST, TARA, QLD, 4421, AUSTRALIA

BOX 5 MARINA VILLAGE, SANCTUARY COVE, QLD, 4212, AUSTRALIA
42 LANNERCOST ST, INGHAM, QLD, 4850, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 1 1-7 KARRASCHS RD, CRAIGNISH QLD 4655, AUSTRALIA

72 ALBERT ST, INGLEWOOD, QLD, 4387, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 29 ORION SPRINGFIELD 1, SPRINGFIELD, QLD, 4300, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 4 119 TOOLOOA ST, SOUTH GLADSTONE, QLD, 4680, AUSTRALIA
74 ELDERSLIE ST, WINTON, QLD, 4735, AUSTRALIA

ALBANY SHOPPING VILLAGE, SHOP 13 700 ALBANY CREEK RD, ALBANY CREEK QLD 4035,

V/NO 68174001 IPSWICH ROAD, BURANDA, QLD, 4102, AUSTRALIA

1-21 HALPINE DR, MANGO HILL, QLD, 4509, AUSTRALIA

CNR ANNE ST & WILLIAM ST, GATTON, QLD, 4343, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 19 700 LOGAN RD, GREENSLOPES, QLD, 4120, AUSTRALIA

1ALMA RD, DAKABIN, QLD, 4503, AUSTRALIA

POST OFFICE SQUARE, SHOP 14 280 QUEEN ST, BRISBANE CITY, QLD, 4000,
CNR RUTHVEN & NORTH ST, TOOWOOMBA, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA

CNR DOHLES ROCKS ROAD & GOOD, MURRUMBA DOWNS, QLD, 4503, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 CNR YOUNG RD &, NARANGBA, QLD, 4504, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 445 HUME STREE, TOOWOOMBA, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 3 64 THOMAS DR, SURFERS PARADISE, QLD, 4217, AUSTRALIA
LOGAN HYPERDOME, SHOP 215 PACIFIC HWY, LOGANHOLME, QLD, 4129,

6 KEILAMBETE RD, RUBYVALE, QLD, 4702, AUSTRALIA

GRAND CENTRAL TOOWOO, SHOP 109, L 2 244-252 MARGARET ST, TOOWOOMBA CITY, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 57 CLASSIC WAY, BURLEIGH WATERS, QLD, 4220, AUSTRALIA
CENTRE POINT PLAZA, SHOP 9 16 RICHMOND RD, BOWEN, QLD, 4805,
46 KREMZOW RD, BRENDALE, QLD, 4500, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR PINE ST &, IPSWICH, QLD, 4305, AUSTRALIA

NAMBOUR
MERMAID WATERS
PEREGIAN SPRINGS
WONDUNNA
ATHERTON
BENTLEY PARK
CARDWELL

TARA

SANCTUARY COVE
INGHAM
CRAIGNISH
INGLEWOOD
SPRINGFIELD
SOUTH GLADSTONE
WINTON

ALBANY CREEK
BURANDA

MANGO HILL
GATTON
GREENSLOPES
DAKABIN
BRISBANE CITY
TOOWOOMBA
MURRUMBA DOWNS
NARANGBA
TOOWOOMBA
SURFERS PARADISE
LOGANHOLME
RUBYVALE
TOOWOOMBA CITY
BURLEIGH WATERS
BOWEN

BRENDALE
IPSWICH

4560
4218
4573
4655
4883
4869
4849
4421
4212
4850
4655
4387
4300
4680
4735
4035
4102
4509
4343
4120
4503
4000
4350
4503
4504
4350
4217
4129
4702
4350
4220
4805
4500
4305



WW SPRINGWOOD 2621

CS KALLANGUR 8715

CS RODE 8726

WW PLAINLAND 2507

CS HOPE ISLAND 4418

WW AUS FAIR STHPORT 2577
WW HIGHFIELDS 2514

SPAR EXPRESS COOPERS PLNS
RIPPINS NEWS

PHILLIPS NEWS (DR)
NEWSXPRESS HELENSVALE PLA
KEWARRA BEACH STORE
FULHAM ROAD MINI MART
CALTEX CALLIOPE
MITCHELL NEWS

MAREEBA NEWSAGENCY
WW KARALEE 2608

CS KIPPA RING 4519

CS CANNON HILL 4464
CURRUMBIN CREEK NEWS
CS WILSONTON 4433
JUNCTION NEWS

WW NERANG 2764

WEST SIDE STORY NEWS

CS LABRADOR 4446

CS PARKSIDE PLAZA 4425
WW KIPPA RING 2190

WW BROWNS PLAINS 2593
NEXTRA PLAZA PARADE

CS PELICAN WATERS 4559
MISSION BEACH MINI MART
SPAR JANDOWAE

NEXTRA CLIFTON BEACH
EDGE HILL NEWSAGENCY

V/NO 68174001 34 FITZGERALD, SPRINCWOOD, QLD, 4127, AUSTRALIA

2 NELLIES LANE, KALLANGUR, QLD, 4503, AUSTRALIA

RODE ROAD & APPLEY ROAD, STAFFORD HEIGHTS, QLD, 4053, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 GEHRKE ROAD, LAIDLEY, QLD, 4341, AUSTRALIA

LOT 1 SANTA BARBARA RD, HOPE ISLAND, QLD, 4212, AUSTRALIA
SCARBOROUGH ST, SOUTHPORT, QLD, 4215, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 PO BOX 293, HIGHFIELDS, QLD, 4352, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 6 123 ORANGE GROVE RD, COOPERS PLAINS QLD 4108, AUSTRALIA
161 CHARTERS TOWERS R, HERMIT PARK, QLD, 4812, AUSTRALIA

48 C MAIN ST ,, ATHERTON, QLD, 4883, AUSTRALIA

HELENSVALE PLAZA, SHOP 2 10 SIR JOHN OVERALL DR, HELENSVALE QLD 4212,
SHOP 9 96 MCLAUGHLIN RD, BENTLEY PARK, QLD, 4869, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 6 120-124 FULHAM RD, GULLIVER, QLD, 4812, AUSTRALIA

46 STIRRAT ST, CALLIOPE, QLD, 4680, AUSTRALIA

72 CAMBRIDGE ST, MITCHELL, QLD, 4465, AUSTRALIA

125 BYRNES ST, MAREEBA, QLD, 4880, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR JUNCTION R, KARALEE, QLD, 4306, AUSTRALIA
KIPPA-RING SHOPPING CENTRE A, KIPPA RING, QLD, 4021, AUSTRALIA
CNR WYNNUM RD & CREEK RD, CANNON HILL, QLD, 4170, AUSTRALIA

52 CURRUMBIN CREEK RD, CURRUMBIN, QLD, 4223, AUSTRALIA

ERIN STREET, WILSONTON, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA

500 IPSWICH ROAD, ANNERLEY, QLD, 4103, AUSTRALIA

NEW ST & CAYUGA ST, NERANG, QLD, 4211, AUSTRALIA

85 BOUNDARY ST, WEST END, QLD, 4101, AUSTRALIA

BRISBANE RD, LABRADOR, QLD, 4215, AUSTRALIA

245 BRIDGE RD, WEST MACKAY QLD 4740, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR ANZAC AVE, KIPPA RING, QLD, 4021, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 BROWNS PLNS RD, BROWNS PLAINS, QLD, 4118, AUSTRALIA

SUNSHINE PLAZA SC, SHOP GD408 154-164 HORTON PDE, MAROOCHYDORE, QLD, 4558,

PELICAN WATERS BOULEVARD, PELICAN WATERS, QLD, 4551, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 6 41-43 PORTER PROM ., MISSION BEACH, QLD, 4852, AUSTRALIA

61-67 HIGH ST, JANDOWAE, QLD, 4410, AUSTRALIA

CLIFTON VILLAGE, SHOP 4 CAPTAIN COOK HWY, CLIFTON BEACH, QLD, 4879,
139 COLLINS AVENUE EDGEHILL, CAIRNS, QLD, 4870, AUSTRALIA

SPRINGWOOD
KALLANGUR
STAFFORD HEIGHTS
LAIDLEY

HOPE ISLAND
SOUTHPORT
HIGHFIELDS
COOPERS PLAINS
HERMIT PARK
ATHERTON
HELENSVALE
BENTLEY PARK
GULLIVER
CALLIOPE
MITCHELL
MAREEBA
KARALEE

KIPPA RING
CANNON HILL
CURRUMSBIN
WILSONTON
ANNERLEY
NERANG

WEST END
LABRADOR
WEST MACKAY
KIPPA RING
BROWNS PLAINS
MAROOCHYDORE
PELICAN WATERS
MISSION BEACH
JANDOWAE
CLIFTON BEACH
CAIRNS

4127
4503
4053
4341
4212
4215
4352
4108
4812
4883
4212
4869
4812
4680
4465
4880
4306
4021
4170
4223
4350
4103
421
4101
4215
4740
4021
4118
4558
4551
4852
4410
4879
4870



CHARMED PLANET

NOOSA PLAZA NEWSAGENCY
THE SUMMIT NEWSAGENCY
MACRAE NEWS

TOBACCO STATION CORNUBIA
SOUTHPORT PARK NEWSXPRESS
SUNBURY SNACK BAR

WW PETRIE 2579

CS ASHGROVE 4471

CS CARINDALE 4574

WW SUNNYBANK HILLS 2762
WW CABOOLTURE SOUTH 2629
CS SPRINGWOOD 4472
COOMBABAH LAKES NEWS
CARRARA VILLAGE NEWSAGENC
ALBANY CREEK NEWS

ENMORE NEWS

MONTVILLE VILLAGE NEWS
ROBINA T/CTRE NEWSXPRESS
NERANG FAIR NEWSXPRESS
BRACKEN RIDGE SUPANEWS
OXENFORD NEWS

TARGET NEWS (BURANDA PLAZ
MYERS NEWS

CS WOOLLOONGABBA 4571

CS MIDDLE PARK 4557

WW HOPE ISLAND 2506

CS CABOOLTURE 4404

WW RICHLANDS 2824

CS MT OMMANEY 4412

WW SHERWOOD 2604
BONGAREE HOT BREAD

BULK REPAIRS STOCK CPD
HARRISVILLE NEWS

SHOP 1261 VICTORIA AVE, REDCLIFFE, QLD, 4020, AUSTRALIA

NOOSA JUNCTION SHOPPING CENT, NOOSA HEADS, QLD, 4567, AUSTRALIA
109 GRANITE BELT DR, THE SUMMIT, QLD, 4377, AUSTRALIA

PO BOX 721, MOUNT ISA, QLD, 4825, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 10 195-225 BRYANTS RD, LOGANHOLME, QLD, 4129, AUSTRALIA

20 SOUTHPRT PRK S/C FERRY RD, SOUTHPORT, QLD, 4215, AUSTRALIA

536 ALICE ST, MARYBOROUGH QLD 4650, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 DAYBORO ROAD, PETRIE, QLD, 4502, AUSTRALIA

ASHGROVE VILLAGE S/C 17 STEW, ASHGROVE, QLD, 4060, AUSTRALIA
CARINDALE SHOPPING CENTRE 11, CARINDALE, QLD, 4152, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR CALAM RD &, SUNNYBANK HILLS, QLD, 4109, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 CNR MARKET DR, MORAYFIELD, QLD, 4506, AUSTRALIA
ARNDALE SHOPPING CENTRE CIND, SPRINGWOOD, QLD, 4127, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 14 21 HANSFORD RD, COOMBABAH, QLD, 4216, AUSTRALIA

7 NERANG-BROADBEACH RD, CLEAR ISLAND WATERS, QLD, 4226, AUSTRALIA
WOOLWORTHS MARKET PL, SHOP 3 5-15 JAGORA DR, ALBANY CREEK, QLD, 4035,
5 RESERVOIR RD, MANOORA, QLD, 4870, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 2 168-170 MAIN ST, MONTVILLE, QLD, 4560, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 4212 MARKET HALL, ROBINA TOWN CENTRE, QLD, 4230, AUSTRALIA

U 15 74 BEAUDESERT NERANG RD, NERANG QLD 4211, AUSTRALIA

18A BRACKEN RIDGE PLAZA, SHOP 17 CNR TELEGRAPH RD & NORRIS RD, BRACKEN RIDGE, QLD, 4017,

OXENFORD VILLAGE SHOPPING CENT, SHOP 6 155 OLD PACIFIC HWY, OXENFORD, QLD, 4210,
BURANDA PLAZA IPSWICH ROAD, BURANDA, QLD, 4102, AUSTRALIA

117B EAGLE STREET, LONGREACH, QLD, 4730, AUSTRALIA

CNR IPSWICH RD & STANLEY ST, WOOLLOONGABBA, QLD, 4102, AUSTRALIA
92 HORIZON DRIVE, MIDDLE PARK, QLD, 4074, AUSTRALIA

1 MARINA QUAYS BVD, HOPE ISLAND, QLD, 4212, AUSTRALIA

CABOOLTURE PARK S/C KING STR, CABOOLTURE, QLD, 4510, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 495 ARCHERFIEL, RICHLANDS, QLD, 4077, AUSTRALIA

171 DANDENONG ROAD, MOUNT OMMANEY, QLD, 4074, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 689 SHERWOOD R, SHERWOOD, QLD, 4075, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 113 TOORBUL ST, BONGAREE, QLD, 4507, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 9 96 MCLAUGHLIN RD, BENTLEY PARK, QLD, 4869, AUSTRALIA

37 QUEEN ST, HARRISVILLE QLD 4307, AUSTRALIA

REDCLIFFE

NOOSA HEADS
THE SUMMIT
MOUNT ISA
LOGANHOLME
SOUTHPORT
MARYBOROUGH
PETRIE

ASHGROVE
CARINDALE
SUNNYBANK HILLS
MORAYFIELD
SPRINGWOOD
COOMBABAH
CLEAR ISLAND WATERS
ALBANY CREEK
MANOORA
MONTVILLE
ROBINA TOWN CENTRE
NERANG

BRACKEN RIDGE
OXENFORD
BURANDA
LONGREACH
WOOLLOONGABBA
MIDDLE PARK
HOPE ISLAND
CABOOLTURE
RICHLANDS
MOUNT OMMANEY
SHERWOOD
BONGAREE
BENTLEY PARK
HARRISVILLE

4020
4567
4377
4825
4129
4215
4650
4502
4060
4152
4109
4506
4127
4216
4226
4035
4870
4560
4230
421
4017
4210
4102
4730
4102
4074
4212
4510
4077
4074
4075
4507
4869
4307



MARSDEN NEWS
WATERWAY WONDERLAND NEWSA
LABRADOR HOME DELIVERY
WW CAPALABA PARK 2770
WW METRO HAMILTON 2115
WW RANGE TOOWOOMBA 2601
WW BEENLEIGH 2668

WW CASTLETOWN TSV 2547
CS BROWN PLAINS 4525

CS NORTHERN BEACHES 4419
NOTTINGHAM ROAD NEWS
MARY RYAN BOOK SHOPS
CS RUNAWAY BAY 4530

CS DALBY 4490

CS THE PINES QLD 4405
WW YEPPOON 2502
SUPANEWS NORTH LAKES
FOODWORKS MANSFIELD
HARTLEY'S NEWS & CASKET
NARANGBA VALLEY NEWS
TAROOM NEWS

GRANTHAM NEWS LUCKY 7
KANGAROO POINT NEWS
WW BEAUDESERT 2504

CS VICTORIA POINT 8729
WW NOOSA 2651

CS SIPPY DOWNS 4647

WW GOODNA 2745

CS CAIRNS CENTRAL 4536
WW UNDERWOOD 2653
WW ACACIA RIDGE 2706

CS WOODRIDGE 4496

WW DARRA 2695

LUCKY 7 KEPPEL SANDS

MARSDEN PARK SHOPPIN, SHOP 18 57-77 CHAMBERS FLAT RD, MARSDEN, QLD, 4132,
MERMAID WATERS SHOPP, SHOP 1197 SUNSHINE BVD, MERMAID WATERS, QLD, 4218,

C/- CHIRN PARK NEWS SHOP 5,, SOUTHPORT, QLD, 4215, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 CNR REDLAND BA, CAPALABA, QLD, 4157, AUSTRALIA

485 KINGSFORD SMITH DRIVE, HAMILTON, QLD, 4007, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR JAMES ST & TOOWOOMBA, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 GEORGE STREET, BEENLEIGH, QLD, 4207, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 WOOLCOCK ST &, TOWNSVILLE, QLD, 4810, AUSTRALIA
GRAND PLAZA CNR BROWNS PLAIN, BROWNS PLAINS, QLD, 4118, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 1, 700 MACKAY BUCASIA R, MACKAY, QLD, 4740, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 8 2605 BEAUDESERT RD, CALAMVALE, QLD, 4116, AUSTRALIA

40 PARK RD, MILTON, QLD, 4064, AUSTRALIA

RUNAWAY BAY S/C BAYVIEW ST, RUNAWAY BAY, QLD, 4216, AUSTRALIA
PATRICK ST & CONDAMINE ST, DALBY, QLD, 4405, AUSTRALIA

CNR K P MCGRATH & GUINEAS RD, ELANORA, QLD, 4221, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001, L 1-2 CNR ROC, YEPPOON, QLD, 4703, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 1085 1 NORTH LAKES DR, NORTH LAKES QLD 4509, AUSTRALIA
30 AMINYA ST, MANSFIELD QLD 4122, AUSTRALIA

487 RUTHVEN ST, TOOWOOMBA CITY QLD 4350, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 6 8 YOUNG RD, NARANGBA, QLD, 4504, AUSTRALIA

YALDWYN STREET, TAROOM, QLD, 4420, AUSTRALIA

26 ANZAC AVE, GRANTHAM, QLD, 4347, AUSTRALIA

JKN INVESTMENTS CNR MAIN & L, KANGAROO POINT, QLD, 4169, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 125-139 BRISBA, BEAUDESERT, QLD, 4285, AUSTRALIA
REDLAND BAY RD & BUNKER RD, VICTORIA POINT, QLD, 4165, AUSTRALIA
NOOSA BUSINESS CENTRE EENIE, NOOSAVILLE, QLD, 4566, AUSTRALIA
107 SIPPY DOWNS DR, SIPPY DOWNS, QLD, 4556, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 2 SMITHS ROAD, GOODNA, QLD, 4300, AUSTRALIA

CNR APLIN ST & MCLEOD ST, CAIRNS, QLD, 4870, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR LOGAN RD &, UNDERWOOD, QLD, 4119, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 1150 BEAUDESER, ACACIA RIDGE, QLD, 4110, AUSTRALIA
WOODRIDGE PLAZA WEMBLEY ROAD, WOODRIDGE, QLD, 4114, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 CNR MONIER RD, DARRA, QLD, 4076, AUSTRALIA

14 RODEN ST, KEPPEL SANDS, QLD, 4702, AUSTRALIA

MARSDEN
MERMAID WATERS
SOUTHPORT
CAPALABA
HAMILTON
TOOWOOMBA
BEENLEIGH
TOWNSVILLE
BROWNS PLAINS
MACKAY
CALAMVALE
MILTON
RUNAWAY BAY
DALBY

ELANORA
YEPPOON
NORTH LAKES
MANSFIELD
TOOWOOMBA CITY
NARANGBA
TAROOM
GRANTHAM
KANGAROO POINT
BEAUDESERT
VICTORIA POINT
NOOSAVILLE
SIPPY DOWNS
GOODNA
CAIRNS
UNDERWOOD
ACACIA RIDGE
WOODRIDGE
DARRA

KEPPEL SANDS

4132
4218
4215
4157
4007
4350
4207
4810
4118
4740
4116
4064
4216
4405
4221
4703
4509
4122
4350
4504
4420
4347
4169
4285
4165
4566
4556
4300
4870
4119
4110
414
4076
4702



LUCKY DRAGON NEWS

MT LARCOM NEWS

TOORBUL NEWS

RESORT NEWS

ORMEAU NEWS SUB DIRECT
CHRISTINE CORNER NEWSAGEN
MONKLAND NEWS
CASTLETOWN NEWSXPRESS
WW MT GRAVATT PLAZA 2616
WW CLIFFORD GDN TWB 2576
CS INNISFAIL 4441

CS REDBANK PLAINS 4783
WW PALM WATERS 2603

CS BIRTINYA 7836

WW MISSION BEACH 2055
WW ROMA 2588

WW STANTHORPE 2571
PACIFIC PINES NEWS
CUNNAMULLA NEWS
MOONEY STREET NEWS SHOP S
RAVENSHOE NEWSAGENCY
BAYVIEW GARDENS N/A
NEWS ON THE AVENUES
NOOSA VALLEY FARM FRESH
HARBOUR TOWN NEWS

WW OXENFORD 2712

CS NERANG 4501

WW ROBINA NORTH 2534
WW MACARTHUR CHAMBER 2596
CS HIGHFIELDS 4452

WW KALLANGUR FAIR 2752
CS SOUTHPORT 4500

CS WATERFORD 8757

PETER PLACE TAKEAWAY

AUSTRALIA FAIR S/C, SHOP G112 42 MARINE PDE, SOUTHPORT, QLD, 4215,
14 RAGLAN ST, MOUNT LARCOM, QLD, 4695, AUSTRALIA

109 THE ESPLANADE, TOORBUL, QLD, 4510, AUSTRALIA

SHOPS 53 & 54 FLINDERS ST, BROADBEACH, QLD, 4218, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 11/ LOT 3 VAUGHAN DRIVE, ORMEAU, QLD, 4208, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 5 221 CHRISTINE AVE, VARSITY LAKES QLD 4227, AUSTRALIA

169 BRISBANE RD, MONKLAND, QLD, 4570, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 77 35 KINGS RD, HYDE PARK, QLD, 4812, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR CREEK RD &, MOUNT GRAVATT, QLD, 4122, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 ANZAC AVENUE & TOOWOOMBA, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA
CNR EDITH ST & ERNEST ST, INNISFAIL, QLD, 4860, AUSTRALIA

REDBANK PLAINS & ARYGYLE ST, REDBANK PLAINS, QLD, 4301, AUSTRALIA
CNR ANGELICA ST & NINETEENTH AVE, ELANORA, QLD, 4221, AUSTRALIA
U MO1 8 THE AVENUE, BIRTINYA, QLD, 4575, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 TULLY MISSION, MISSION BEACH, QLD, 4852, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 WYNDHAM ST & B, ROMA, QLD, 4455, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR LOCH ST &, STANTHORPE, QLD, 4380, AUSTRALIA
U2 6 HOTHAM DR, PACIFIC PINES QLD 4211, AUSTRALIA

18 STOCKYARD ST, CUNNAMULLA, QLD, 4490, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 8 72-86 MOONEY ST, GULLIVER QLD 4812, AUSTRALIA

38 GRIGG ST, MILLSTREAM, QLD, 4888, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 6 -SOUTHSIDE SHOP VILLA, WOREE, QLD, 4868, AUSTRALIA

CNR BURNDA ST & KERN BROS DV, KIRWAN, QLD, 4817, AUSTRALIA

777 EUMUNDI NOOSA RD, DOONAN, QLD, 4562, AUSTRALIA

HARBOURTOWN SHOPPING, SHOP M2 CNR BRISBANE RD & OXLEY DR, BIGGERA WATERS, QLD, 4216,
CNR TAMBORINE/ OXENFORD, ROAD & COTTONWOOD PL, OXENFORD, QLD, 4210,

57 STATION RD, NERANG, QLD, 4211, AUSTRALIA

ROBINA TOWN CENTRE NORTH, ROBINA TOWN CENTRE DR, ROBINA, QLD, 4226,

V/NO 68174001 CNR QUEEN ST &, BRISBANE, QLD, 4000, AUSTRALIA
VENDOR # 6000689 1 PLAZA CIR, HIGHFIELDS, QLD, 4352, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 1473 ANZAC AVE, KALLANGUR, QLD, 4503, AUSTRALIA
SCARBOROUGH ST, SOUTHPORT, QLD, 4215, AUSTRALIA

KINGSTON RD & BEENLEIGH RD, WATERFORD, QLD, 4133, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 9 96 MCLAUGHLIN RD, BENTLEY PARK, QLD, 4869, AUSTRALIA

SOUTHPORT
MOUNT LARCOM
TOORBUL
PACIFIC FAIR
ORMEAU
VARSITY LAKES
MONKLAND
HYDE PARK
MOUNT GRAVATT
TOOWOOMBA
INNISFAIL
REDBANK PLAINS
ELANORA
BIRTINYA
MISSION BEACH
ROMA
STANTHORPE
PACIFIC PINES
CUNNAMULLA
GULLIVER
MILLSTREAM
WOREE

KIRWAN
DOONAN
BIGGERA WATERS
OXENFORD
NERANG

ROBINA
BRISBANE
HIGHFIELDS
KALLANGUR
SOUTHPORT
WATERFORD
BENTLEY PARK

4215
4695
4510
4218
4208
4227
4570
4812
4122
4350
4860
4301
4221
4575
4852
4455
4380
421
4490
4812
4888
4868
4817
4562
4216
4210
421
4226
4000
4352
4503
4215
4133
4869



WW ROBINA 2645

CS BURPENGARY 4582

WW 8 MILE PLAINS 2075

CS GLADSTONE 4406
HOLMVIEW THE LUCKY CHARM
NEXTRA ANNANDALE
SPRINGFIELD FAIR NEWS
NORMAS CAFE & SEAFOOD
GRACEMERE FOODSTORE
BORONIA PARK NEWS
JACOBS WELL NEWS (DRS)
TSG LOTTO EXPRESS SM

WW BURLEIGH HEADS 2564
WW CAIRNS 2537

WW ORMEAU 2727

CS TOOWOOMBA GRAND 4534
CS CLIFTON BEACH 4581

WW CAMP HILL 2732

CS MT WARREN PARK 4388
WW CORNUBIA 2065

CS CAIRNS SMITHFIELD 4532
INFINITY NEWS UNDERWOOD
DAISY HILL NEWS

SPAR HALIFAX

FOODWORKS MORNINGSIDE
MEDICO NEWS

NORTHERN STAR STORE

SUN CITY NEWSXPRESS

WW METRO KELVIN GRV 2718
WW MOSSMAN 2769

WW SOUTHPORT PARK 2620
MAX AND BETTY

MAX AND BETTY

NEXTRA QUEEN ST MALL

ROBINA TOWN CTR DR, ROBINA, QLD, 4226, AUSTRALIA

164-168 STATION ROAD, BURPENGARY, QLD, 4505, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 261 WARRICAL R, EIGHT MILE PLAINS, QLD, 4113, AUSTRALIA
KIN KORA SHOPPING CENTRE DAW, GLADSTONE, QLD, 4680, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 6 HOLMVIEW CENT SHOP CE, HOLMVIEW, QLD, 4207, AUSTRALIA

ANNANDALE SHOPPING C, SHOP 5-6 91 MACARTHUR DR, ANNANDALE, QLD, 4814,

SHOP 6 SPRINGFIELD FAIR SAPP, SPRINGFIELD, QLD, 4300, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 128 PARKANA CRES, BUDDINA, QLD, 4575, AUSTRALIA

15 LAWRIE ST, GRACEMERE, QLD, 4702, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 8 BORONIA PARK SHOP/CTR, BORONIA HEIGHTS, QLD, 4124, AUSTRALIA
1159 JACOBS WELL ROAD, JACOBS WELL, QLD, 4208, AUSTRALIA

ROSE CITY SHOPPING W, SHOP 10 81 PALMERIN ST, WARWICK, QLD, 4370,
WEST BURLEIGH RD, BURLEIGH HEADS, QLD, 4220, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001103 ABBOTT STR, CAIRNS, QLD, 4870, AUSTRALIA

PEACHEY ROAD, ORMEAU, QLD, 4208, AUSTRALIA

CNR MARGCARET ST & CLIFFORD S, TOOWOOMBA, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA
CNR ENDEAVOUR ST & COOK HWY, CLIFTON BEACH, QLD, 4879, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 CNR THOMAS ST, CAMP HILL, QLD, 4152, AUSTRALIA

20-30 MT WARREN BOULEVARD, MOUNT WARREN PARK, QLD, 4207, AUSTRALIA
CNR BYRANTS &, BEENLEICH-REDLAND BAY RD, LOCANHOLME, QLD, 4129,
SMITHFIELD SHOPPING CENTRE C, CAIRNS, QLD, 4870, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 18 3215 LOGAN RD, UNDERWOOD QLD 4119, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 7 3-5 CUPANIA ST, DAISY HILL QLD 4127, AUSTRALIA

31-33 MACROSSAN ST, HALIFAX, QLD, 4850, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 5 629 WYNNUM RD, MORNINGSIDE QLD 4170, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 4 MEDI-LINK RETAIL CENT, DOUGLAS, QLD, 4814, AUSTRALIA

61-65 NORTHERN RD, ROMA, QLD, 4455, AUSTRALIA

307 FLINDERS MALL, TOWNSVILLE, QLD, 4810, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 5 MUSK STREET, KELVIN GROVE, QLD, 4059, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 63 FRONT STREE, MOSSMAN, QLD, 4873, AUSTRALIA

PO BOX 7326, SOUTHPORT, QLD, 4215, AUSTRALIA

445 HUME ST, KEARNEYS SPRING, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA

CLIFFORDS GDS SC, GD 080, CNR ANZAC AVE & JAMES ST, TOOWOOMBA, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA

60 QUEEN ST SHOP G1, BRISBANE CITY, QLD, 4000, AUSTRALIA

ROBINA
BURPENGARY
EIGHT MILE PLAINS
GLADSTONE
HOLMVIEW
ANNANDALE
SPRINGFIELD
BUDDINA
GRACEMERE
BORONIA HEIGHTS
JACOBS WELL
WARWICK
BURLEIGH HEADS
CAIRNS

ORMEAU
TOOWOOMBA
CLIFTON BEACH
CAMP HILL
MOUNT WARREN PARK
LOGANHOLME
CAIRNS
UNDERWOOD
DAISY HILL
HALIFAX
MORNINGSIDE
DOUGLAS

ROMA
TOWNSVILLE
KELVIN GROVE
MOSSMAN
SOUTHPORT
KEARNEYS SPRING
TOOWOOMBA
BRISBANE CITY

4226
4505
4113
4680
4207
4814
4300
4575
4702
4124
4208
4370
4220
4870
4208
4350
4879
4152
4207
4129
4870
4119
4127
4850
4170
4814
4455
4810
4059
4873
4215
4350
4350
4000



CS GLENVALE 4417
ANNY'S TAKEAWAY
CASINO NEWSXTRA
PARKSIDE NEWSAGENCY
CIRCLE NEWS

FOODWORKS RICHARDSON ROAD
BROADBEACH WATERS NEWSAGE

YUNGABURRA NEWS
WALLANGARRA NEWS
TOLGA NEWS

ELLE'S QUILPIE

WW MEADOWBROOK 2077
WW ELANORA PINES 2159
WW SPRINGFIELD 2742

WW WILSONTON TWB 2663
CS MERMAID WATERS 8741
WW SURFERS PARADISE 2613
CS NORTH WARD 4649

WW WOODFORD 2052
KAZZA'S CORNER STORE
BELROWES CONVENIENCE STOR
NEWSXPRESS HIGH STREET
PARKWOOD PLAZA NEWS
FOODWORKS FRENCHVILLE
NEXTRA WILLOWS EXPRESS
CS PETRIE TERRACE 4461
WW TWB GRAND CENTRAL 2797
PACIFIC FAIR NEWS

WW CALAMVALE 2683

CS QUEENS PLAZA 4579

WW CARRARA 2887

WW CAPALABA 2662
FOODWORKS BELL HILL TOP
CAMBOOYA NEWSAGENCY

114 GLENVALE RD, GLENVALE, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA

208 ELIZABETH ST, URANGAN, QLD, 4655, AUSTRALIA

131 GEORGE ST, BRISBANE CITY, QLD, 4000, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 3 148 BAMFORD LANE, KIRWAN, QLD, 4817, AUSTRALIA

K1003 PARADISE CENTRE, 8-10 CAVILL AVE, SURFERS PARADISE, QLD, 4217,
SHOP 1305 RICHARDSON RD, NORTH ROCKHAMPTON, QLD, 4701, AUSTRALIA

MOANA PARK S/CENTRE, SHOP 9-10 67 RIO VISTA BVD, BROADBEACH WATERS, QLD, 4218,

19 EACHAM RD, YUNCABURRA, QLD, 4884, AUSTRALIA

51-53 TENTERFIELD ST, WALLANGCARRA, QLD, 4383, AUSTRALIA

MAIN STREET, TOLGA, QLD, 4882, AUSTRALIA

31 BROLGA, QUILPIE, QLD, 4480, AUSTRALIA

CNR LOGLN RD & LOGANDWNS DR, MEADOWBROOK, QLD, 4131, AUSTRALIA

THE PINES SHOPPING, CENTRE, CNR KP, MCGRATH & GUINEAS CREEK RDS, PALM BEACH, QLD, 4221, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 ORION S/C, SPR, SPRINGFIELD, QLD, 4300, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 WARREGO HWY & TOOWOOMBA, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA
CNR BERMUDA ST & MARIKERI ST, MERMAID WATERS, QLD, 4218, AUSTRALIA
GOLD COAST HWY & CAVILL AVE, SURFERS PARADISE, QLD, 4217, AUSTRALIA
26 MITCHELL STREET, NORTH WARD, QLD, 4810, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR GEORGE ST, WOODFORD, QLD, 4514, AUSTRALIA

31 SMITH ST, GATTON, QLD, 4343, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 10 47-49 BUNDOCK ST, BELGIAN GARDENS QLD 4810, AUSTRALIA
HIGH STREET PLAZA, SHOP 10 52 HIGH ST, RANGEVILLE QLD 4350,

SHOP 8 129 OLSEN AVE, LABRADOR, QLD, 4215, AUSTRALIA

402 DEAN ST, FRENCHVILLE QLD 4701, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 48A 2 THURINGOWA DR, THURINGOWA CENTRAL QLD 4817, AUSTRALIA
5-61 PETRIE TERRACE, PETRIE TERRACE, QLD, 4000, AUSTRALIA

CNR MARGARET & DUCCAN ST, TOOWOOMBA, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA
SHOPS 53 & 54 FLINDERS ST, BROADBEACH, QLD, 4218, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 NOTTINGHAM RD, CALAMVALE, QLD, 4116, AUSTRALIA

CNR ADELAIDE, EDWARD & QUEEN, BRISBANE, QLD, 4000, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 MANCHESTER ROA, CARRARA, QLD, 4211, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 OLD CLEVELAND, CAPALABA, QLD, 4157, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 1 9 BOYS AVE, MARYBOROUGH QLD 4650, AUSTRALIA

72 ETON ST, CAMBOOYA, QLD, 4358, AUSTRALIA

GLENVALE
URANGAN
BRISBANE CITY
KIRWAN

SURFERS PARADISE
NORTH ROCKHAMPTON
BROADBEACH WATERS
YUNCABURRA
WALLANGARRA
TOLGA

QUILPIE
MEADOWBROOK
PALM BEACH
SPRINGFIELD
TOOWOOMBA
MERMAID WATERS
SURFERS PARADISE
NORTH WARD
WOODFORD
GATTON

BELGIAN GARDENS
RANGEVILLE
LABRADOR
FRENCHVILLE
THURINGOWA CENTRAL
PETRIE TERRACE
TOOWOOMBA
PACIFIC FAIR
CALAMVALE
BRISBANE
CARRARA
CAPALABA
MARYBOROUGH
CAMBOOYA

4350
4655
4000
4817
4217
4701
4218
4884
4383
4882
4480
4131
4221
4300
4350
4218
4217
4810
4514
4343
4810
4350
4215
4701
4817
4000
4350
4218
4116
4000
421
4157
4650
4358



CURRUMBIN BEACH NEWS
CIGNALL MOUNTVIEW

TSG SHERIDAN ST TOBACCO
STUART DRIVE FOOD & NEWS
NEWSEXPRESS SURFERS
RAINTREES NEWS

BELL NEWSAGENCY

CORAL COVE CONVENIENCE
UPPER ROSS NEWS
RODDO'S NEWS BABINDA
CS BEENLEIGH 4449

WW BIGGERA WATERS 2759
CS BURLEIGH WATERS 4520
WW HELENSVALE 2713

WW CANNON HILL 2751

WW METRO BROADWATER 2503

WW HOLMVIEW 2848
WW INGHAM 2723
WW DALBY 2767
MALHI'S MARKET

WILLOWS SHOPPING CENTRE N

KINGSTHORPE NEWS

CS JIMBOOMBA 4453

WW ASHMORE 2699

CS HELENSVALE 4584
TRINITY LOCAL STORE

WW TSV CITY ARCADE 2741
CS HELENSVALE PLAZA 8732
NEWSXPRESS EASY T ROBINA
MARLIN COAST N/A
ASHMORE CITY NEWS

THE LUCKY CHARM FAIRFIELD
STRATFORD GENERAL STORE
SPAR EXPRESS GOOMBUNGEE

SHOP 2 784 PACIFIC PDE, CURRUMBIN, QLD, 4223, AUSTRALIA
MOUNTVIEW PLAZA, SHOP 8 32 BAMFORD LANE, KIRWAN, QLD, 4817,
U 3 361-363 SHERIDAN ST, CAIRNS NORTH, QLD, 4870, AUSTRALIA
344 STUART DR, WULGURU, QLD, 4811, AUSTRALIA

2 ELKHORN AVE, SURFERS PARADISE, QLD, 4217, AUSTRALIA

PO BOX 166, MANUNDA, QLD, 4870, AUSTRALIA

9 ENSOR STREET, BELL, QLD, 4408, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 130 HOMESTEAD BVD, CORAL COVE, QLD, 4670, AUSTRALIA
1225 ROSS RIVER ROAD, RASMUSSEN, QLD, 4815, AUSTRALIA

70 MUNRO ST, BABINDA, QLD, 4861, AUSTRALIA

MAIN ST & BELLEW ST, BEENLEIGH, QLD, 4207, AUSTRALIA

GOLD COAST HWY & OXLEY DR, BIGGERA WATERS, QLD, 4216, AUSTRALIA

REEDY CREEK RD, BURLEIGH WATERS, QLD, 4220, AUSTRALIA
TOWN CENTRE DR, HELENSVALE, QLD, 4212, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 1145 WYNNUM RO, CANNON HILL, QLD, 4170, AUSTRALIA

48 BRIGHTON PDE, SOUTHPORT, QLD, 4215, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 BRISBANE-BEENL, EDENS LANDING, QLD, 4207, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 ANN STREET, INGHAM, QLD, 4850, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 6817400170 MARBLE STRE, DALBY, QLD, 4405, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 6 79 ATTENUATA DR, MOUNTAIN CREEK, QLD, 4557, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 48A 2 THURINGOWA DR, THURINGOWA CENTRAL QLD 4817, AUSTRALIA

6 GOWRIE ST, KINGSTHORPE, QLD, 4400, AUSTRALIA
665-687 CUSACK LANE, JIMBOOMBA, QLD, 4280, AUSTRALIA

CNR COTLEW ST & CURRUMBURRA RD, ASHMORE, QLD, 4214, AUSTRALIA

TOWN CENTRE DR, HELENSVALE, QLD, 4212, AUSTRALIA

2-8 TRINITY BEACH RD, TRINITY BEACH, QLD, 4879, AUSTRALIA
391-401 FLINDERS ST, TOWNSVILLE CITY, QLD, 4810, AUSTRALIA
HELENSVALE PLAZA, SIR JOHN OVERALL DR, HELENSVALE, QLD, 4212,
EASY T CENTRE, SHOP 9 514 CHRISTINE AVE, ROBINA, QLD, 4226,
SMITHFIELD S/CENTRE, SMITHFIELD, QLD, 4870, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 10 345-359 NERANG RD, MOLENDINAR QLD 4214, AUSTRALIA

FAIRFIELD CENTRAL S/, SHOP T15 2-30 LAKESIDE DR, IDALIA, QLD, 4811,

3-5 KAMERUNGA RD, STRATFORD QLD 4870, AUSTRALIA
MOCATTA ST, GOOMBUNGEE, QLD, 4354, AUSTRALIA

CURRUMBIN
KIRWAN

CAIRNS NORTH
WULGURU
SURFERS PARADISE
MANUNDA

BELL

CORAL COVE
RASMUSSEN
BABINDA
BEENLEIGH
BIGGERA WATERS
BURLEIGH WATERS
HELENSVALE
CANNON HILL
SOUTHPORT
EDENS LANDING
INGHAM

DALBY
MOUNTAIN CREEK
THURINGOWA CENTRAL
KINGSTHORPE
JIMBOOMBA
ASHMORE
HELENSVALE
TRINITY BEACH
TOWNSVILLE CITY
HELENSVALE
ROBINA
SMITHFIELD
MOLENDINAR
IDALIA
STRATFORD
GOOMBUNGEE

4223
4817
4870
481
4217
4870
4408
4670
4815
4861
4207
4216
4220
4212
4170
4215
4207
4850
4405
4557
4817
4400
4280
4214
4212
4879
4810
4212
4226
4870
4214
481
4870
4354



SURAT NEWS

CENTRAL NEWS (COLLINSVILL
YANGAN CASH & CARRY
FOODWORKS WITHCOTT

MT SHERIDAN NEWSXPRESS SU

GLORY NEWSAGENCY LABRADOR

SHAMROCK NEWS SOUTHPORT
WW INNISFAIL 2667

CS ARUNDEL 4555

WW MUDGEERABA 2512

CS PALM BEACH 7834
EARLVILLE SUPERETTE

CS MT SHERIDAN 4567

WW METRO BURLEIGH N 2480
WW SMITHFIELD CAIRNS 2549
CS MAREEBA 4482

CS EARLVILLE 4409

WW PACIFIC FAIR 2078

LARK CAFE MAIN BEACH
MARKET PLACE NEWS
SUPANEWS XPRESS H'VALE
DIMBULAH ONESTOP
SOUTHSIDE 7 DAY STORE
MARIDALE PARK SUB NEWS SM
BIRTINYA NEWS & GIFTS

CS CLIFFORD GARDENS 4645
WW EARLVILLE CAIRNS 2566
CS ASPLEY 4556

CS RISING SUN 4526

PALM COVE VILLAGE STORE
CURRUMBIN FAIR NEWS

WW NATHAN PLAZA 2426
WW RAINTREES CAIRNS 2647
NEXTRA GPO NEWS

5 CHARLOTTE ST, SURAT, QLD, 4417, AUSTRALIA

12 STANLEY ST, COLLINSVILLE, QLD, 4804, AUSTRALIA

14 KING ST, YANCAN, QLD, 4371, AUSTRALIA

8608 WARREGO HWY, WITHCOTT QLD 4352, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 9 96 MCLAUGHLIN RD, BENTLEY PARK, QLD, 4869, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 1 & 2 LABRADOR PK SHOP, LABRADOR, QLD, 4215, AUSTRALIA

SH22 S/C SCARBOROUGH ST, SOUTHPORT, QLD, 4215, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 6 MCCOWAN DR &, INNISFAIL, QLD, 4860, AUSTRALIA
230-232 NAPPER RD, PARKWOOD, QLD, 4214, AUSTRALIA

MUDGEERABA MARKET, SHOPPING CENTRE, CNR RAILWAY STREET & SWAN LANE, MUDGEERABA, QLD, 4213, AUSTRALIA
10 FIFTH AVE, PALM BEACH, QLD, 4221, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 9 96 MCLAUGHLIN RD, BENTLEY PARK, QLD, 4869, AUSTRALIA

MT SHERIDAN PLAZA S/C BRUCE, MOUNT SHERIDAN, QLD, 4868, AUSTRALIA
15-17 PARK AVE, BURLEIGH HEADS, QLD, 4220, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR COOK & KEN, SMITHFIELD, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA
MAREEBA SHOPPING CENTRE BYRN, MAREEBA, QLD, 4880, AUSTRALIA

537 MULGRAVE ROAD EARLVILLE, CAIRNS, QLD, 4870, AUSTRALIA

PACIFIC FAIR, SHOP 32 2-30 HOOKER BVD, BROADBEACH WATERS QLD 4218,
3640 MAIN BEACH PDE, MAIN BEACH, QLD, 4217, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 2 CENTENERY PARK PLACE, CENTENARY PARK, QLD, 4869, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 1001 11 TOWN CENTRE DR, HELENSVALE QLD 4212, AUSTRALIA

22 STEPHENS ST, DIMBULAH, QLD, 4872, AUSTRALIA

50 CHRYSTAL ST, ROMA, QLD, 4455, AUSTRALIA

SHED 13 286 OLD CLEVELAND RD E, CAPALABA QLD 4157, AUSTRALIA
STOCKLAND BIRTINYA, SHOP 2 8 THE AVENUE, BIRTINYA, QLD, 4575,

CNR ANZAC AVE & JAMES ST, CLIFFORD GARDENS, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 537 MULCRAVE R, EARLVILLE, QLD, 4870, AUSTRALIA

591 ROBINSON ROAD, ASPLEY, QLD, 4034, AUSTRALIA

CNR BOWEN RD & ROSS RIVER RD, TOWNSVILLE, QLD, 4810, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 9 96 MCLAUGHLIN RD, BENTLEY PARK, QLD, 4869, AUSTRALIA
CURRUMBIN FAIR S/C, SHOP 13 15-23 BIENVENUE DR, CURRUMBIN WATERS, QLD, 4223,
V/NO 68174001 310-330 ROSS R, AITKENVALE, QLD, 4814, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 681740011 KOCH ST, MANUNDA, QLD, 4870, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 2 480 QUEEN ST, BRISBANE, QLD, 4000, AUSTRALIA

SURAT
COLLINSVILLE
YANGAN
WITHCOTT
BENTLEY PARK
LABRADOR
SOUTHPORT
INNISFAIL
PARKWOOD
MUDGEERABA
PALM BEACH
BENTLEY PARK
MOUNT SHERIDAN
BURLEIGH HEADS
SMITHFIELD
MAREEBA

CAIRNS
BROADBEACH WATERS
MAIN BEACH
CENTENARY PARK
HELENSVALE
DIMBULAH

ROMA

CAPALABA
BIRTINYA
CLIFFORD GARDENS
EARLVILLE

ASPLEY
TOWNSVILLE
BENTLEY PARK
CURRUMBIN WATERS
AITKENVALE
MANUNDA
BRISBANE

4417
4804
4371
4352
4869
4215
4215
4860
4214
4213
4221
4869
4868
4220
4350
4880
4870
4218
4217
4869
4212
4872
4455
4157
4575
4350
4870
4034
4810
4869
4223
4814
4870
4000



THE VILLAGE STORE CURRUMB
WW KIRWAN 2501

WW ATHERTON 2558

CENTRO NEWS

CHANNEL INN

HERMIT PARK NEWSAGENCY
PIMPAMA CITY NEWS

TOSH'S CONVENIENCE STORE
KURRIMINE BEACH NEWS
INJUNE NEWS

WW RASMUSSEN TSV 2599

CS DEERAGUN 4569

WW REDLYNCH 2704

CS PACIFIC FAIR 4368

WW REEDY CREEK 2945

CS AYR 4510

WW PACIFIC PINES 2691

WW SURFERS PR CAVILL 2610
CS TOWNSVILLE 4527
GUMVALE STORE
NORTHSHORE NEWS
BEACHFRONT SUPERMARKET
VILLAGE NEWS (NERANG)

THE LUCKY CHARM TVILLE
NEWSXPRES GARBUTT CENTRAL
OONOONBA FRIENDLY GROCER
WW TOOWOOMBA DRAYTON 2173
CS REDLYNCH 4381

CS NERANG FAIR 4560

WW WOODLANDS 2594

WW MERMAID WATERS 2515
CS BENOWA VILLAGE 4390
SWEET AND FLOUR BAKERY
WORONGARY NEWSAGENCY

66 TEEMANGUM ST, CURRUMBIN, QLD, 4223, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR CHARLES ST, KIRWAN, QLD, 4817, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 ATHERTON SHOP, ATHERTON, QLD, 4883, AUSTRALIA

CENTRO ON NATHAN, SHOP 6 339-355 ROSS RIVER RD, CRANBROOK, QLD, 4814,
47 TOWNSVILLE RD, INGHAM QLD 4850, AUSTRALIA

PO BOX 1032, HYDE PARK CASTLETOWN, QLD, 4812, AUSTRALIA

T14A/102 PIMPAMA-JACOBS WELL RD, PIMPAMA, QLD, 4209, AUSTRALIA

PO BOX 2374, AYR, QLD, 4807, AUSTRALIA

5 HAWTHORNE DR, KURRIMINE BEACH, QLD, 4871, AUSTRALIA

26 HUTTON ST, INJUNE, QLD, 4454, AUSTRALIA

ROSS SHOPPING CENTRE, RIVERWAY DR & ALLAMBIE LN, RASMUSSEN, QLD, 4815,

31 GEANEY LANE DEERAGUN, TOWNSVILLE, QLD, 4810, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 REDLYNCH CONNE, REDLYNCH, QLD, 4870, AUSTRALIA
DOCK 10 PACIFIC FAIR, HOOKER BVD, BROADBEACH, QLD, 4218,

V/NO 68174001 KINGSMORE BLVD, REEDY CREEK, QLD, 4227, AUSTRALIA
CNR EDWARD ST & MUNRO ST, AYR, QLD, 4807, AUSTRALIA

PACIFIC PINES BLV & PITCAIRN WAY, PACIFIC PINES, QLD, 4211, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 GOLD COAST HWY, SURFERS PARADISE, QLD, 4217, AUSTRALIA
THE WILLOWS SHOPPING CENTRE, TOWNSVILLE, QLD, 4810, AUSTRALIA

U 1981 RIVERWAY DR, RASMUSSEN, QLD, 4815, AUSTRALIA

U 10 16-38 MAIN ST, BURDELL QLD 4818, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 2 355 ESPLANADE, SCARNESS QLD 4655, AUSTRALIA

U 6 32 EXPORT DR, MOLENDINAR, QLD, 4214, AUSTRALIA

LEVEL 103, 310-330 NATHAN PL, AITKENVALE, QLD, 4814, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 1221-229 INGHAM RD, GARBUTT, QLD, 4814, AUSTRALIA

56 ABBOTT ST, OONOONBA, QLD, 4811, AUSTRALIA

48 BRISBANE ST, DRAYTON, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA

CNR LARSEN RD&REDLYNCH CNNCT RD, REDLYNCH, QLD, 4870, AUSTRALIA
NERANG VILLAGE FAIRBEAUDESERT, NERANG RD, NERANG, QLD, 4211,

V/NO 68174001 PALM DRIVE & R, DEERAGUN, QLD, 4818, AUSTRALIA

GOLD COAST SUPER CEN, CNR BERMUDA & MAKERI ST, MERMAID WATERS, QLD, 4218,

CNR ASHMORE & RODD RD, ASHMORE, QLD, 4214, AUSTRALIA
3 OBI OBI RD, MAPLETON, QLD, 4560, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 51 MUDGEERABA RD ., WORONGCARY, QLD, 4213, AUSTRALIA

CURRUMBIN
KIRWAN
ATHERTON
CRANBROOK
INGHAM

HYDE PARK CASTLETOWN

PIMPAMA

AYR

KURRIMINE BEACH
INJUNE
RASMUSSEN
TOWNSVILLE
REDLYNCH
BROADBEACH
REEDY CREEK

AYR

PACIFIC PINES
SURFERS PARADISE
TOWNSVILLE
RASMUSSEN
BURDELL
SCARNESS
MOLENDINAR
AITKENVALE
GARBUTT
OONOONBA
DRAYTON
REDLYNCH
NERANG
DEERAGUN
MERMAID WATERS
ASHMORE
MAPLETON
WORONGARY

4223
4817
4883
4814
4850
4812
4209
4807
4871
4454
4815
4810
4870
4218
4227
4807
421
4217
4810
4815
4818
4655
4214
4814
4814
481
4350
4870
421
4818
4218
4214
4560
4213



CS BUSHLAND BEACH 5803
HERBERTON NEWS

CS AITKENVALE 4494

CS UPPER COOMERA 8737
GOLDEN LUCKY NEWS

WW AYR 2563

CS THURINGOWA 4655

CS ANNANDALE 4563

WW WILLOWS TSV 2234

CS INGHAM 4442

CS STRATHPINE 4480

NEWS EXTRA COOMERA CITY C
BETROS BROS

DEERAGUN VILLAGE NEWS & G
WW PITTSWORTH 2679

CS ROBINA 4427

CS PACIFIC PINES 4663

WW FAIRFIELD CENTRAL 2639
CS EDMONTON 4410

CS MUDGEERABA 4597

WW THE AVENUES 2057

CS SURFERS PARADISE 4554
BEERWAH CO-OP
ROLLINGSTONE NEWSAGENCY
HUGHENDEN AGENCIES

CS SOUTHPORT PARK 4653
WW HERMIT PARK 2622

CS BENOWA 8739

KURANDA FOODMART

TOWN PLAZA NEWS
EDMONTON LPO

SORRENTO NEWS

WW MOUNT SHERIDAN 2883
WW VINCENT 2340

289 MOUNT LOW PKWY, BUSHLAND BEACH, QLD, 4818, AUSTRALIA

59 GRACE STREET, HERBERTON, QLD, 4872, AUSTRALIA

AITKENVALE PLAZA ROSS RIVER, AITKENVALE, QLD, 4814, AUSTRALIA
RESERVE RD, UPPER COOMERA, QLD, 4209, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 1040 11 TOWN CENTRE DR, HELENSVALE, QLD, 4212, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 QUEEN ST & PAR, AYR, QLD, 4807, AUSTRALIA

COLES, THURINGOWA DR, KIRWAN QLD 4817,

CNR UNIVERSITY & MCCARTHUR D, TOWNSVILLE, QLD, 4810, AUSTRALIA
WILLOWS S/CENTRE, HERVEY RANGE RD, KIRWAN, QLD, 4817,

CNR LANNERCOST & MCILWRAITH, INGHAM, QLD, 4850, AUSTRALIA
KENSINGTON SHOPPING CENTRE S, STRATHPINE, QLD, 4500, AUSTRALIA

COOMERA SQUARE, SHOP 1B 2 CITY CENTRE DR, UPPER COOMERA, QLD, 4209,

89 RUSSELL ST, TOOWOOMBA, QLD, 4350, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 6 31 GEANEY LANE, DEERAGUN, QLD, 4818, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 122-126 YANDIL, PITTSWORTH, QLD, 4356, AUSTRALIA
ROBINA TOWN CENTRE ROBINA DR, ROBINA, QLD, 4226, AUSTRALIA
2 NORRIS ST, PACIFIC PINES, QLD, 4211, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 2-30 LAKESIDE, TOWNSVILLE, QLD, 4810, AUSTRALIA
7-11 WALKER RD, EDMONTON, QLD, 4869, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 2 1BELL PL, MUDGEERABA, QLD, 4213, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 KERN BROTHERS, THURINGOWA CENTRAL, QLD, 4817, AUSTRALIA

CNR FERNY AVE & ELKHORN AVE, SURFERS PARADISE, QLD, 4217, AUSTRALIA
39 SIMPSON ST, BEERWAH, QLD, 4519, AUSTRALIA

TEALDY STREET, ROLLINGSTONE, QLD, 4816, AUSTRALIA

RED GUM (NQ) PTY LTD 49 BROD, HUGHENDEN, QLD, 4821, AUSTRALIA
(SOUTHPORT PARK RETAIL CENTRE), 163 FERRY RD, SOUTHPORT, QLD, 4215,
V/NO 68174001124 CHARTERS T, HERMIT PARK, QLD, 4812, AUSTRALIA
ASHMORE ROAD, BENOWA, QLD, 4217, AUSTRALIA

16 THOREE ST, KURANDA, QLD, 4881, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 2-3, 41 GILL STREET, CHARTERS TOWERS, QLD, 4820, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 11B 113-125 BRUCE HWY, EDMONTON, QLD, 4869, AUSTRALIA

SH 7 SORRENTO S/C BUNDALL RD, BUNDALL, QLD, 4217, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001106 BARNARD DR, MOUNT SHERIDAN, QLD, 4868, AUSTRALIA
V/NO 68174001 FULHAM ROAD, VINCENT, QLD, 4814, AUSTRALIA

BUSHLAND BEACH
HERBERTON
AITKENVALE
UPPER COOMERA
HELENSVALE

AYR

KIRWAN
TOWNSVILLE
KIRWAN

INGHAM
STRATHPINE
UPPER COOMERA
TOOWOOMBA
DEERAGUN
PITTSWORTH
ROBINA

PACIFIC PINES
TOWNSVILLE
EDMONTON
MUDGEERABA
THURINGOWA CENTRAL
SURFERS PARADISE
BEERWAH
ROLLINGSTONE
HUGHENDEN
SOUTHPORT
HERMIT PARK
BENOWA
KURANDA
CHARTERS TOWERS
EDMONTON
BUNDALL

MOUNT SHERIDAN
VINCENT

4818
4872
4814
4209
4212
4807
4817
4810
4817
4850
4500
4209
4350
4818
4356
4226
421
481
4869
4213
4817
4217
4519
4816
4821
4215
4812
4217
4881
4820
4869
4217
4868
4814



CS WORONGARY 4572

KWIK SHOP STURT ST

LAKE PLACID GENERAL STORE
NEWS EXTRA COLES UPPER CO
MENA CREEK STORE
DONALD'S DUCK INN
JONDARYAN NEWS

CECIL PLAINS NEWS

WW NORTH SHORE TSV 2785
PINES SUPER STORE

NERANG MALL NEWS

NEXTRA REDLYNCH CENTRAL N
GIRU STORE

RAVENSWOOD POST OFFICE ST
WW CHARTERS TOWERS 2682
CS FAIRFIELD CENTRAL 7824
BROOKS ST MINI MART
MACHANS BEACH STORE
MACLAGAN NEWS
WINTERGARDEN NEWS
STRADDIE NEWS CASKET
ELANORA NEWS & CASKET KIO
SUNNY COAST LOTTO

SHOP 1 GOODING DR, WORONGARY, QLD, 4213, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 1175 STURT ST, TOWNSVILLE, QLD, 4810, AUSTRALIA

38 LAKE PLACID RD, CARAVONICA, QLD, 4878, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 2 1 WEIR DR, UPPER COOMERA QLD 4209, AUSTRALIA

PO BOX 174, MENA CREEK, QLD, 4871, AUSTRALIA

64 MEYERS AVENUE, WANGAN, QLD, 4871, AUSTRALIA

16 DUKE STREET, JONDARYAN, QLD, 4403, AUSTRALIA

61 TAYLOR ST, CECIL PLAINS, QLD, 4407, AUSTRALIA

V/NO 68174001 CNR BURDELL RD, BURDELL, QLD, 4818, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 3 79 GALLEON WAY, CURRUMBIN WATERS, QLD, 4223, AUSTRALIA
SH 15 NERANG MALL GILSTON RD, NERANG, QLD, 4211, AUSTRALIA

REDLYNCH CENTRAL S/C, SHOP T21 CNR LARSEN & REDLYNCH CONNECTION RD, REDLYNCH, QLD, 4870,

PO BOX 96, GIRU, QLD, 4809, AUSTRALIA

77 MACROSSAN ST, RAVENSWOOD, QLD, 4816, AUSTRALIA

41 GILL ST, CHARTERS TOWERS CITY, QLD, 4820, AUSTRALIA

SHOP M3, 2-30 LAKESIDE DR, IDALIA, QLD, 4811, AUSTRALIA

SHOP 117 BROOKS ST, WHITFIELD, QLD, 4870, AUSTRALIA

27 MACHAN ST, MACHANS BEACH, QLD, 4878, AUSTRALIA

MARCARET STREET, MACLAGAN, QLD, 4352, AUSTRALIA

EDWARD ST LOWER QUEEN ST MALL, BRISBANE, QLD, 4000, AUSTRALIA
5 BALLOW RD, DUNWICH, QLD, 4183, AUSTRALIA

PINES SHOPPING CENTRE GUINEA, PALM BEACH, QLD, 4221, AUSTRALIA
SHOP 4 23 VENNING ST, MOOLOOLABA, QLD, 4557, AUSTRALIA

WORONGARY
TOWNSVILLE
CARAVONICA
UPPER COOMERA
MENA CREEK
WANCGCAN
JONDARYAN
CECIL PLAINS
BURDELL
CURRUMBIN WATERS
NERANG
REDLYNCH

GIRU
RAVENSWOOD
CHARTERS TOWERS CITY
IDALIA
WHITFIELD
MACHANS BEACH
MACLAGAN
BRISBANE
DUNWICH
ELANORA
MOOLOOLABA

4213
4810
4878
4209
4871
4871
4403
4407
4818
4223
421
4870
4809
4816
4820
481
4870
4878
4352
4000
4183
4221
4557



